
#4 Girls 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Elizabeth SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 6:18.05

2 Emelia HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 6:18.13

3 Reesey LEBEANE UNATTACHED 6:21.12

4 Brooke SAMUELSON TALLAWAH TRA 6:29.62

#6 Boys 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Colton GADDIS UNATTACHED 6:33.38

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 James GOLLIHER NEW LIFE GLIDE 7:52.26

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Glenn CARLSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:49.04

2 Bryant HORN UNATTACHED 5:51.37

3 Jack MALONEY UNATTACHED 6:09.66

4 Daniel FURLANO POWER UP TRA 6:17.97

5 Bobby GOLLIHER NEW LIFE GLIDE 7:08.89

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Carter ROSS NEW LIFE GLIDE 11.02

2 Kyra SUBELKA UNATTACHED 11.94

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Augusta HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 9.97 4(1)

2 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.21 5(1)

3 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.26 4(2)

4 Devyn WILSON PEAK PERFORM 10.47 3(1)

5 A'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.48 4(3)

6 C'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.50 3(2)

7 Niveah QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 10.74 1(1)

8 Averi PATTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 10.76 1(2)

9 Raleigh BELL HOT FEET TRAC 10.90 3(3)

10 Lian THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 10.91 3(4)

11 Aubree DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 11.47 2(1)

12 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 11.63 2(2)

13 Kayden JOHNSON NEW LIFE GLIDE 11.89 1(3)

14 layla THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 12.27 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Niveah QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 10.74

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Averi PATTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 10.76

3 Kayden JOHNSON NEW LIFE GLIDE 11.89

Section 2 of 5

1 Aubree DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 11.47

2 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 11.63

3 layla THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 12.27

Section 3 of 5

1 Devyn WILSON PEAK PERFORM 10.47

2 C'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.50

3 Raleigh BELL HOT FEET TRAC 10.90

4 Lian THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 10.91

Section 4 of 5

1 Augusta HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 9.97

2 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.26

3 A'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.48

Section 5 of 5

1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 10.21

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tommara BLACKNELL TEAM WICHITA E 9.44 3(1)

2 Martina KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 9.46 1(1)

3 Nayelli CARTER TEAM WICHITA E 9.55 3(2)

4 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 9.77 2(1)

5 Annalee BAILEY POWER UP TRA 9.80 3(3)

6 Anna KAMPMEYER PIRATE TRACK C 9.86 3(4)

7 Ariana THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 10.10 2(2)

8 London WILLIAMS WHATEVER IT T 10.23 2(3)

9 Serenity HARRIS TEAM WICHITA E 10.41 1(2)

10 Aliya WILKINS TEAM WICHITA E 10.57 2(4)

11 Akari HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 10.86 1(3)

12 Emarie JACKSON KC NOVAS 11.23 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Martina KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 9.46

2 Serenity HARRIS TEAM WICHITA E 10.41

3 Akari HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 10.86

4 Emarie JACKSON KC NOVAS 11.23

Section 2 of 3

1 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 9.77

2 Ariana THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 10.10

3 London WILLIAMS WHATEVER IT T 10.23

4 Aliya WILKINS TEAM WICHITA E 10.57

Section 3 of 3

1 Tommara BLACKNELL TEAM WICHITA E 9.44
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#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Nayelli CARTER TEAM WICHITA E 9.55

3 Annalee BAILEY POWER UP TRA 9.80

4 Anna KAMPMEYER PIRATE TRACK C 9.86

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jada ECHOLS WHATEVER IT T 8.41 5(1)

2 Monah KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 8.51 4(1)

3 Helen HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 8.80 5(2)

4 Diamond NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 9.02 5(3)

5 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 9.05 5(4)

6 London POINDEXTER PERSONAL BEST 9.16 4(2)

7 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 9.35 4(3)

8 Julianna MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 9.55 1(1)

9 Akeela THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 9.56 3(1)

10 Whitley WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 9.60 3(2)

11 Lauryn COLEMAN 28-UNATTACHED 9.61 2(1)

12 Jasmah HILL NEW LIFE GLIDE 9.64 1(2)

13 Nevaeh GREEN TEAM WICHITA E 9.66 3(3)

14 Trenity PHILLIPS TEAM WICHITA E 9.70 3(4)

15 Macie RAY KC NOVAS 9.86 2(2)

16 Penelope THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 10.10 2(3)

17 Avery Grace MILLER KC NOVAS 10.12 4(4)

18 Thais THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 10.31 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Julianna MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 9.55

2 Jasmah HILL NEW LIFE GLIDE 9.64

3 Thais THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 10.31

Section 2 of 5

1 Lauryn COLEMAN 28-UNATTACHED 9.61

2 Macie RAY KC NOVAS 9.86

3 Penelope THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 10.10

Section 3 of 5

1 Akeela THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 9.56

2 Whitley WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 9.60

3 Nevaeh GREEN TEAM WICHITA E 9.66

4 Trenity PHILLIPS TEAM WICHITA E 9.70

Section 4 of 5

1 Monah KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 8.51

2 London POINDEXTER PERSONAL BEST 9.16

3 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 9.35

4 Avery Grace MILLER KC NOVAS 10.12

Section 5 of 5

1 Jada ECHOLS WHATEVER IT T 8.41

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Helen HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 8.80

3 Diamond NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 9.02

4 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 9.05

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 11.29 1(1)

2 Kannon WADLINGTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 11.41 1(2)

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 11.41 2(1)

4 Epic JACKSON KC NOVAS 11.47 1(3)

5 Haiden SCOTT WICHITA ATHLET 12.45 2(2)

6 Easton DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 12.67 2(3)

7 Izayiah DUNN TEAM WICHITA E 22.03 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 11.29

2 Kannon WADLINGTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 11.41

3 Epic JACKSON KC NOVAS 11.47

Section 2 of 2

1 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 11.41

2 Haiden SCOTT WICHITA ATHLET 12.45

3 Easton DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 12.67

4 Izayiah DUNN TEAM WICHITA E 22.03

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 9.36 5(1)

2 Winzell MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 9.49 5(2)

3 Alex MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 9.74 5(3)

4 Julian CURRIE TEAM WICHITA E 9.79 5(4)

5 Anthony STACKHOUSE III WICHITA ATHLET 9.80 1(1)

6 Charles BROWNE JR NEW LIFE GLIDE 9.93 2(1)

7 Da'Zarion JOHNSON WICHITA ATHLET 10.15 3(1)

8 Austin MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 10.19 1(2)

9 Joshua JENKINS NEW LIFE GLIDE 10.29 2(2)

10 Myles VOCHATZER KC NOVAS 10.34 4(1)

11 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 10.56 1(3)

12 Dalton HART HOT FEET TRAC 10.67 4(2)

13 Everett COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 10.69 6(1)

14 Mason KAVULICH POWER UP TRA 10.70 4(3)

15 Elijah EASON ULTIMATE SPEE 11.24 4(4)

16 Cole RAINEY UNATTACHED 11.33 3(2)

17 Jaxson ENLOW TEAM WICHITA E 11.40 3(3)

18 Zachai GIBBS PIRATE TRACK C 11.66 3(4)

19 Maddox HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 12.24 2(3)
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#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Anthony STACKHOUSE III WICHITA ATHLET 9.80

2 Austin MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 10.19

3 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 10.56

Section 2 of 6

1 Charles BROWNE JR NEW LIFE GLIDE 9.93

2 Joshua JENKINS NEW LIFE GLIDE 10.29

3 Maddox HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 12.24

Section 3 of 6

1 Da'Zarion JOHNSON WICHITA ATHLET 10.15

2 Cole RAINEY UNATTACHED 11.33

3 Jaxson ENLOW TEAM WICHITA E 11.40

4 Zachai GIBBS PIRATE TRACK C 11.66

Section 4 of 6

1 Myles VOCHATZER KC NOVAS 10.34

2 Dalton HART HOT FEET TRAC 10.67

3 Mason KAVULICH POWER UP TRA 10.70

4 Elijah EASON ULTIMATE SPEE 11.24

Section 5 of 6

1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 9.36

2 Winzell MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 9.49

3 Alex MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 9.74

4 Julian CURRIE TEAM WICHITA E 9.79

Section 6 of 6

1 Everett COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 10.69

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zeke BROWN MVP TRACK & FI 8.75 3(1)

2 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 8.88 4(1)

3 Khyrin QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 8.94 1(1)

4 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 9.13 3(2)

5 Alijah CLARK TOPEKA BLAZER 9.23 4(2)

6 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 9.37 1(2)

7 William WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 9.61 4(3)

8 D'Anthony SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 10.10 3(3)

9 Steffen THOMAS PEAK PERFORM 10.18 2(1)

10 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 10.24 2(2)

11 Lawson COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 10.47 2(3)

12 Corric DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 10.64 2(4)

13 Kainn SCOTT UNATTACHED 10.70 3(4)

14 Lamon HARRIS JR. TOPEKA BLAZER 11.28 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Khyrin QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 8.94

2 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 9.37

3 Lamon HARRIS JR. TOPEKA BLAZER 11.28

Section 2 of 4

1 Steffen THOMAS PEAK PERFORM 10.18

2 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 10.24

3 Lawson COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 10.47

4 Corric DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 10.64

Section 3 of 4

1 Zeke BROWN MVP TRACK & FI 8.75

2 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 9.13

3 D'Anthony SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 10.10

4 Kainn SCOTT UNATTACHED 10.70

Section 4 of 4

1 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 8.88

2 Alijah CLARK TOPEKA BLAZER 9.23

3 William WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 9.61

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tobi OYETUNJI HOT FEET TRAC 8.37 3(1)

2 Cayden GATES STRIDE RYTE TR 8.42 3(2)

3 Kristopher DURANT NEW LIFE GLIDE 8.58 1(1)

4 Kayin REEVES WHATEVER IT T 8.59 3(3)

5 Colton PIERCY 29-UNATTACHED 8.74 1(2)

6 jamarius HOWARD TEAM WICHITA E 9.00 2(1)

7 Jackson DEUTSCH MVP TRACK & FI 9.14 1(3)

8 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 9.40 2(2)

9 Caleb HILL PIRATE TRACK C 9.45 2(3)

10 Jayden SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 9.49 1(4)

11 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 9.50 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kristopher DURANT NEW LIFE GLIDE 8.58

2 Colton PIERCY 29-UNATTACHED 8.74

3 Jackson DEUTSCH MVP TRACK & FI 9.14

4 Jayden SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 9.49

Section 2 of 3

1 jamarius HOWARD TEAM WICHITA E 9.00

2 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 9.40

3 Caleb HILL PIRATE TRACK C 9.45

4 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 9.50

Section 3 of 3

1 Tobi OYETUNJI HOT FEET TRAC 8.37

2 Cayden GATES STRIDE RYTE TR 8.42
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#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Kayin REEVES WHATEVER IT T 8.59

#17 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Carter ROSS NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:35.02

2 Kyra SUBELKA UNATTACHED 1:38.12

3 Stella SWEDLUND UNATTACHED 1:56.51

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Augusta HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 1:20.60 3(1)

2 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:23.49 2(1)

3 C'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:25.07 1(1)

4 Raleigh BELL HOT FEET TRAC 1:25.81 2(2)

5 A'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:29.66 1(2)

6 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:30.50 2(3)

7 Niveah QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:30.68 1(3)

8 Averi PATTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:31.82 2(4)

9 Aubree DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 1:33.75 3(2)

10 Devyn WILSON PEAK PERFORM 1:39.66 3(3)

11 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 1:40.75 3(4)

12 Tennessee SWEDLUND UNATTACHED 1:47.56 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 C'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:25.07

2 A'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:29.66

3 Niveah QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:30.68

4 Tennessee SWEDLUND UNATTACHED 1:47.56

Section 2 of 3

1 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:23.49

2 Raleigh BELL HOT FEET TRAC 1:25.81

3 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:30.50

4 Averi PATTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:31.82

Section 3 of 3

1 Augusta HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 1:20.60

2 Aubree DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 1:33.75

3 Devyn WILSON PEAK PERFORM 1:39.66

4 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 1:40.75

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tommara BLACKNELL TEAM WICHITA E 1:11.34 2(1)

2 Annalee BAILEY POWER UP TRA 1:14.21 2(2)

3 Nayelli CARTER TEAM WICHITA E 1:16.22 2(3)

4 London WILLIAMS WHATEVER IT T 1:23.86 2(4)

5 Ariana THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 1:27.99 1(1)

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 Aliya WILKINS TEAM WICHITA E 1:31.36 1(2)

7 Ella NELSON WHATEVER IT T 1:33.91 1(3)

8 Emarie JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:36.41 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ariana THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 1:27.99

2 Aliya WILKINS TEAM WICHITA E 1:31.36

3 Ella NELSON WHATEVER IT T 1:33.91

4 Emarie JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:36.41

Section 2 of 2

1 Tommara BLACKNELL TEAM WICHITA E 1:11.34

2 Annalee BAILEY POWER UP TRA 1:14.21

3 Nayelli CARTER TEAM WICHITA E 1:16.22

4 London WILLIAMS WHATEVER IT T 1:23.86

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Helen HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 1:02.53 4(1)

2 Jada ECHOLS WHATEVER IT T 1:08.00 4(2)

3 Diamond NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 1:10.01 4(3)

4 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:11.74 3(1)

5 Brooke SAMUELSON TALLAWAH TRA 1:12.65 1(1)

6 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:12.90 3(2)

7 London POINDEXTER PERSONAL BEST 1:14.29 4(4)

8 Brooklyn RICHARDSON STRIDE RYTE TR 1:14.33 3(3)

9 Lauryn COLEMAN 28-UNATTACHED 1:14.70 2(1)

10 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 1:16.01 1(2)

11 Elizabeth SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:16.53 2(2)

12 Nevaeh GREEN TEAM WICHITA E 1:17.94 1(3)

13 Avery Grace MILLER KC NOVAS 1:19.71 3(4)

14 Macie RAY KC NOVAS 1:19.74 2(3)

15 Thais THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 1:20.25 2(4)

16 Whitley WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 1:21.59 4(5)

17 Jasmah HILL NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:31.00 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Brooke SAMUELSON TALLAWAH TRA 1:12.65

2 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 1:16.01

3 Nevaeh GREEN TEAM WICHITA E 1:17.94

4 Jasmah HILL NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:31.00

Section 2 of 4

1 Lauryn COLEMAN 28-UNATTACHED 1:14.70

2 Elizabeth SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:16.53

3 Macie RAY KC NOVAS 1:19.74
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#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Thais THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 1:20.25

Section 3 of 4

1 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:11.74

2 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:12.90

3 Brooklyn RICHARDSON STRIDE RYTE TR 1:14.33

4 Avery Grace MILLER KC NOVAS 1:19.71

Section 4 of 4

1 Helen HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 1:02.53

2 Jada ECHOLS WHATEVER IT T 1:08.00

3 Diamond NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 1:10.01

4 London POINDEXTER PERSONAL BEST 1:14.29

5 Whitley WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 1:21.59

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Epic JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:37.32 2(1)

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:37.37 2(2)

3 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 1:38.88 2(3)

4 Kannon WADLINGTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:43.79 1(1)

5 Easton DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 1:44.66 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kannon WADLINGTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:43.79

2 Easton DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 1:44.66

Section 2 of 2

1 Epic JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:37.32

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:37.37

3 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 1:38.88

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Joshua JENKINS NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:19.49 2(1)

2 Isaac LEWIS HOT FEET TRAC 1:23.28 2(2)

3 Charles BROWNE JR NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:23.75 3(1)

4 Da'Zarion JOHNSON WICHITA ATHLET 1:24.82 2(3)

5 Myles VOCHATZER KC NOVAS 1:25.28 5(1)

6 Maddox HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 1:25.64 2(4)

7 Jaxson ENLOW TEAM WICHITA E 1:26.36 5(2)

8 Julian CURRIE TEAM WICHITA E 1:27.75 4(1)

9 Dalton HART HOT FEET TRAC 1:27.84 4(2)

10 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 1:29.65 1(1)

11 Colton GADDIS UNATTACHED 1:30.99 5(3)

12 Alex MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 1:32.99 1(2)

13 Winzell MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 1:33.42 1(3)

14 Anthony STACKHOUSE III WICHITA ATHLET 1:33.44 1(4)

15 Elijah EASON ULTIMATE SPEE 1:34.35 3(2)

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 Mason KAVULICH POWER UP TRA 1:35.76 4(3)

17 Everett COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 1:36.54 3(3)

18 Zachai GIBBS PIRATE TRACK C 1:43.48 4(4)

19 Cole RAINEY UNATTACHED 2:19.51 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 1:29.65

2 Alex MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 1:32.99

3 Winzell MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 1:33.42

4 Anthony STACKHOUSE III WICHITA ATHLET 1:33.44

Section 2 of 5

1 Joshua JENKINS NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:19.49

2 Isaac LEWIS HOT FEET TRAC 1:23.28

3 Da'Zarion JOHNSON WICHITA ATHLET 1:24.82

4 Maddox HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 1:25.64

Section 3 of 5

1 Charles BROWNE JR NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:23.75

2 Elijah EASON ULTIMATE SPEE 1:34.35

3 Everett COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 1:36.54

4 Cole RAINEY UNATTACHED 2:19.51

Section 4 of 5

1 Julian CURRIE TEAM WICHITA E 1:27.75

2 Dalton HART HOT FEET TRAC 1:27.84

3 Mason KAVULICH POWER UP TRA 1:35.76

4 Zachai GIBBS PIRATE TRACK C 1:43.48

Section 5 of 5

1 Myles VOCHATZER KC NOVAS 1:25.28

2 Jaxson ENLOW TEAM WICHITA E 1:26.36

3 Colton GADDIS UNATTACHED 1:30.99

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 1:12.55 3(1)

2 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 1:13.66 4(1)

3 Henry RUISINGER POWER UP TRA 1:13.92 3(2)

4 Zeke BROWN MVP TRACK & FI 1:14.02 3(3)

5 Christopher MCCURRY PEAK PERFORM 1:15.14 4(2)

6 William WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 1:16.87 3(4)

7 Khyrin QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:17.44 1(1)

8 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 1:24.60 2(1)

9 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:25.99 4(3)

10 Corric DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 1:26.08 2(2)

11 Lawson COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 1:28.62 1(2)

12 Steffen THOMAS PEAK PERFORM 1:30.67 2(3)

13 Easton CONDRON BC ATHLETICS 1:35.55 4(4)
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#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 Lamon HARRIS JR. TOPEKA BLAZER 1:42.01 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Khyrin QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:17.44

2 Lawson COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 1:28.62

3 Lamon HARRIS JR. TOPEKA BLAZER 1:42.01

Section 2 of 4

1 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 1:24.60

2 Corric DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 1:26.08

3 Steffen THOMAS PEAK PERFORM 1:30.67

Section 3 of 4

1 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 1:12.55

2 Henry RUISINGER POWER UP TRA 1:13.92

3 Zeke BROWN MVP TRACK & FI 1:14.02

4 William WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 1:16.87

Section 4 of 4

1 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 1:13.66

2 Christopher MCCURRY PEAK PERFORM 1:15.14

3 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:25.99

4 Easton CONDRON BC ATHLETICS 1:35.55

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tobi OYETUNJI HOT FEET TRAC 1:06.49 1(1)

2 Kristopher DURANT NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:08.11 1(2)

3 Tanner LEVY HOT FEET TRAC 1:10.35 3(1)

4 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 1:11.73 2(1)

5 Jayden SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 1:12.86 3(2)

6 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:14.52 2(2)

7 Griffin BLOEMKER UNATTACHED 1:14.95 3(3)

8 Daniel FURLANO POWER UP TRA 1:15.58 3(4)

9 Jackson DEUTSCH MVP TRACK & FI 1:16.25 2(3)

10 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 1:16.99 2(4)

11 Caleb HILL PIRATE TRACK C 1:18.58 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Tobi OYETUNJI HOT FEET TRAC 1:06.49

2 Kristopher DURANT NEW LIFE GLIDE 1:08.11

3 Caleb HILL PIRATE TRACK C 1:18.58

Section 2 of 3

1 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 1:11.73

2 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:14.52

3 Jackson DEUTSCH MVP TRACK & FI 1:16.25

4 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 1:16.99

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 Tanner LEVY HOT FEET TRAC 1:10.35

2 Jayden SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 1:12.86

3 Griffin BLOEMKER UNATTACHED 1:14.95

4 Daniel FURLANO POWER UP TRA 1:15.58

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time

Sydney NIEMEIER KC NOVAS DNS

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 2:55.11

2 Brooke SAMUELSON TALLAWAH TRA 2:56.85

3 Emelia HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 2:56.95

4 Reesey LEBEANE UNATTACHED 2:59.18

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Colton GADDIS UNATTACHED 3:19.10

Isaac LEWIS HOT FEET TRAC DNS

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Jackson COLE UNATTACHED 2:52.59

2 Henry RUISINGER POWER UP TRA 3:06.50

3 James GOLLIHER NEW LIFE GLIDE 3:30.94

Alijah CLARK TOPEKA BLAZER DNS

Christopher MCCURRY PEAK PERFORM DNS

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Glenn CARLSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:33.92

2 Bryant HORN UNATTACHED 2:46.66

3 Bobby GOLLIHER NEW LIFE GLIDE 3:21.46

Tanner LEVY HOT FEET TRAC DNS

#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Carter ROSS NEW LIFE GLIDE 40.15

2 Kyra SUBELKA UNATTACHED 44.66

3 Stella SWEDLUND UNATTACHED 52.45

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Augusta HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 33.73 4(1)

2 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 35.53 3(1)

3 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 35.61 4(2)
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#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 A'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 36.12 4(3)

5 C'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 36.47 4(4)

6 Raleigh BELL HOT FEET TRAC 36.81 3(2)

7 Lian THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 37.77 2(1)

8 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 39.46 2(2)

9 Aubree DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 39.55 3(3)

10 Devyn WILSON PEAK PERFORM 40.10 3(4)

11 Averi PATTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 40.28 1(1)

12 Niveah QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 43.05 1(2)

13 Kayden JOHNSON NEW LIFE GLIDE 43.93 2(3)

14 layla THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 46.20 2(4)

15 Tennessee SWEDLUND UNATTACHED 48.95 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Averi PATTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 40.28

2 Niveah QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 43.05

3 Tennessee SWEDLUND UNATTACHED 48.95

Section 2 of 4

1 Lian THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 37.77

2 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 39.46

3 Kayden JOHNSON NEW LIFE GLIDE 43.93

4 layla THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 46.20

Section 3 of 4

1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 35.53

2 Raleigh BELL HOT FEET TRAC 36.81

3 Aubree DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 39.55

4 Devyn WILSON PEAK PERFORM 40.10

Section 4 of 4

1 Augusta HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 33.73

2 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 35.61

3 A'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 36.12

4 C'Nija RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 36.47

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tommara BLACKNELL TEAM WICHITA E 31.21 4(1)

2 Annalee BAILEY POWER UP TRA 32.50 4(2)

3 Nayelli CARTER TEAM WICHITA E 32.55 4(3)

4 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 33.52 4(4)

5 Anna KAMPMEYER PIRATE TRACK C 34.01 3(1)

6 Martina KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 34.57 1(1)

7 London WILLIAMS WHATEVER IT T 35.32 3(2)

8 Ariana THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 35.71 3(3)

9 Serenity HARRIS TEAM WICHITA E 36.70 2(1)

10 Akari HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 36.81 2(2)

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 Aliya WILKINS TEAM WICHITA E 36.83 2(3)

12 Ella NELSON WHATEVER IT T 37.47 1(2)

13 Emarie JACKSON KC NOVAS 43.74 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Martina KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 34.57

2 Ella NELSON WHATEVER IT T 37.47

3 Emarie JACKSON KC NOVAS 43.74

Section 2 of 4

1 Serenity HARRIS TEAM WICHITA E 36.70

2 Akari HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 36.81

3 Aliya WILKINS TEAM WICHITA E 36.83

Section 3 of 4

1 Anna KAMPMEYER PIRATE TRACK C 34.01

2 London WILLIAMS WHATEVER IT T 35.32

3 Ariana THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 35.71

Section 4 of 4

1 Tommara BLACKNELL TEAM WICHITA E 31.21

2 Annalee BAILEY POWER UP TRA 32.50

3 Nayelli CARTER TEAM WICHITA E 32.55

4 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 33.52

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Helen HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 27.87 6(1)

2 Jada ECHOLS WHATEVER IT T 28.74 6(2)

3 Monah KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 29.01 5(1)

4 Diamond NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 29.48 6(3)

5 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 30.75 5(2)

6 Brooklyn RICHARDSON STRIDE RYTE TR 31.03 5(3)

7 Lauryn COLEMAN 28-UNATTACHED 31.52 4(1)

8 Julianna MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 31.61 3(1)

9 London POINDEXTER PERSONAL BEST 32.00 5(4)

10 Nevaeh GREEN TEAM WICHITA E 32.17 4(2)

11 Elizabeth SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 32.20 4(3)

12 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 32.25 3(2)

13 Avery Grace MILLER KC NOVAS 32.67 4(4)

14 Jasmah HILL NEW LIFE GLIDE 32.85 1(1)

15 Whitley WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 32.88 2(1)

16 Trenity PHILLIPS TEAM WICHITA E 33.39 3(3)

17 Thais THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 33.59 2(2)

18 Macie RAY KC NOVAS 34.34 1(2)

19 Akeela THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 35.22 3(4)

20 Penelope THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 35.90 2(3)

21 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 45.65 6(4)
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#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Jasmah HILL NEW LIFE GLIDE 32.85

2 Macie RAY KC NOVAS 34.34

Section 2 of 6

1 Whitley WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 32.88

2 Thais THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 33.59

3 Penelope THOMPSON PIRATE TRACK C 35.90

Section 3 of 6

1 Julianna MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 31.61

2 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 32.25

3 Trenity PHILLIPS TEAM WICHITA E 33.39

4 Akeela THOMAS TEAM WICHITA E 35.22

Section 4 of 6

1 Lauryn COLEMAN 28-UNATTACHED 31.52

2 Nevaeh GREEN TEAM WICHITA E 32.17

3 Elizabeth SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 32.20

4 Avery Grace MILLER KC NOVAS 32.67

Section 5 of 6

1 Monah KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 29.01

2 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 30.75

3 Brooklyn RICHARDSON STRIDE RYTE TR 31.03

4 London POINDEXTER PERSONAL BEST 32.00

Section 6 of 6

1 Helen HESSELGREN POWER UP TRA 27.87

2 Jada ECHOLS WHATEVER IT T 28.74

3 Diamond NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 29.48

4 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 45.65

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 42.09 1(1)

2 Kannon WADLINGTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 42.11 1(2)

3 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 42.71 2(1)

4 Epic JACKSON KC NOVAS 43.23 1(3)

5 Easton DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 47.04 2(2)

6 Haiden SCOTT WICHITA ATHLET 49.96 2(3)

7 Izayiah DUNN TEAM WICHITA E 53.56 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 42.09

2 Kannon WADLINGTON NEW LIFE GLIDE 42.11

3 Epic JACKSON KC NOVAS 43.23

4 Izayiah DUNN TEAM WICHITA E 53.56

Section 2 of 2

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 42.71

2 Easton DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 47.04

3 Haiden SCOTT WICHITA ATHLET 49.96

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 31.07 6(1)

2 Winzell MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 33.80 6(2)

3 Maddox HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 34.15 3(1)

4 Joshua JENKINS NEW LIFE GLIDE 34.23 3(2)

5 Da'Zarion JOHNSON WICHITA ATHLET 34.35 4(1)

6 Charles BROWNE JR NEW LIFE GLIDE 34.40 2(1)

7 Alex MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 34.61 6(3)

8 Austin MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 35.98 2(2)

9 Anthony STACKHOUSE III WICHITA ATHLET 36.39 1(1)

10 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 36.45 1(2)

11 Isaac LEWIS HOT FEET TRAC 36.87 2(3)

12 Julian CURRIE TEAM WICHITA E 37.56 5(1)

13 Dalton HART HOT FEET TRAC 38.04 5(2)

14 Myles VOCHATZER KC NOVAS 38.50 6(4)

15 Jaxson ENLOW TEAM WICHITA E 38.68 4(2)

16 Everett COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 39.30 3(3)

17 Mason KAVULICH POWER UP TRA 40.16 5(3)

18 Elijah EASON ULTIMATE SPEE 41.17 5(4)

19 Zachai GIBBS PIRATE TRACK C 47.10 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Anthony STACKHOUSE III WICHITA ATHLET 36.39

2 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 36.45

Section 2 of 6

1 Charles BROWNE JR NEW LIFE GLIDE 34.40

2 Austin MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 35.98

3 Isaac LEWIS HOT FEET TRAC 36.87

Section 3 of 6

1 Maddox HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 34.15

2 Joshua JENKINS NEW LIFE GLIDE 34.23

3 Everett COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 39.30

4 Zachai GIBBS PIRATE TRACK C 47.10

Section 4 of 6

1 Da'Zarion JOHNSON WICHITA ATHLET 34.35

2 Jaxson ENLOW TEAM WICHITA E 38.68

Section 5 of 6

1 Julian CURRIE TEAM WICHITA E 37.56

2 Dalton HART HOT FEET TRAC 38.04

3 Mason KAVULICH POWER UP TRA 40.16
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#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Elijah EASON ULTIMATE SPEE 41.17

Section 6 of 6

1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 31.07

2 Winzell MOORE WICHITA ATHLET 33.80

3 Alex MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 34.61

4 Myles VOCHATZER KC NOVAS 38.50

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zeke BROWN MVP TRACK & FI 30.48 3(1)

2 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 30.63 4(1)

3 William WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 31.53 5(1)

4 Alijah CLARK TOPEKA BLAZER 31.73 5(2)

5 Henry RUISINGER POWER UP TRA 32.38 4(2)

6 D'Anthony SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 32.75 4(3)

7 Khyrin QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 33.05 1(1)

8 Christopher MCCURRY PEAK PERFORM 33.28 3(2)

9 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 33.62 3(3)

10 Corric DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 35.02 2(1)

11 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 35.97 4(4)

12 Lawson COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 36.99 2(2)

13 Kainn SCOTT UNATTACHED 37.22 2(3)

14 Steffen THOMAS PEAK PERFORM 42.82 3(4)

15 Lamon HARRIS JR. TOPEKA BLAZER 43.18 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Khyrin QUALLS NEW LIFE GLIDE 33.05

2 Lamon HARRIS JR. TOPEKA BLAZER 43.18

Section 2 of 5

1 Corric DUNIGAN UNATTACHED 35.02

2 Lawson COONROD HOT FEET TRAC 36.99

3 Kainn SCOTT UNATTACHED 37.22

Section 3 of 5

1 Zeke BROWN MVP TRACK & FI 30.48

2 Christopher MCCURRY PEAK PERFORM 33.28

3 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 33.62

4 Steffen THOMAS PEAK PERFORM 42.82

Section 4 of 5

1 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 30.63

2 Henry RUISINGER POWER UP TRA 32.38

3 D'Anthony SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 32.75

4 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 35.97

Section 5 of 5

1 William WESTMORELAND POWER UP TRA 31.53

2 Alijah CLARK TOPEKA BLAZER 31.73

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kayin REEVES WHATEVER IT T 27.96 4(1)

2 Tobi OYETUNJI HOT FEET TRAC 28.09 4(2)

3 Cayden GATES STRIDE RYTE TR 28.22 4(3)

4 Kristopher DURANT NEW LIFE GLIDE 28.45 1(1)

5 jamarius HOWARD TEAM WICHITA E 29.26 4(4)

6 Colton PIERCY 29-UNATTACHED 29.63 1(2)

7 Tanner LEVY HOT FEET TRAC 30.46 3(1)

8 Caleb HILL PIRATE TRACK C 30.88 3(2)

9 Jackson DEUTSCH MVP TRACK & FI 31.22 1(3)

10 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 31.26 3(3)

11 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 31.60 2(1)

12 Jayden SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 31.65 2(2)

13 Daniel FURLANO POWER UP TRA 32.18 1(4)

14 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 32.89 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Kristopher DURANT NEW LIFE GLIDE 28.45

2 Colton PIERCY 29-UNATTACHED 29.63

3 Jackson DEUTSCH MVP TRACK & FI 31.22

4 Daniel FURLANO POWER UP TRA 32.18

Section 2 of 4

1 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 31.60

2 Jayden SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 31.65

3 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 32.89

Section 3 of 4

1 Tanner LEVY HOT FEET TRAC 30.46

2 Caleb HILL PIRATE TRACK C 30.88

3 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 31.26

Section 4 of 4

1 Kayin REEVES WHATEVER IT T 27.96

2 Tobi OYETUNJI HOT FEET TRAC 28.09

3 Cayden GATES STRIDE RYTE TR 28.22

4 jamarius HOWARD TEAM WICHITA E 29.26

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Anjali HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 5:22.52

2 Elyse WILMES UNATTACHED 5:36.05

3 Kate SCHNEIDER HOT FEET TRAC 5:46.06

4 Maya BERGSTROM XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:57.20

5 Avery MULLER UNATTACHED 6:11.06

6 Brittney PRIME UNATTACHED 6:12.03

7 Nicole PIERCE UNATTACHED 6:20.19

8 Adelyn O'HANLON WHATEVER IT T 7:02.10

BANDBRACEKC YOUTH AND HIGH SCHOOL TRACK
FESTIVAL
Kansas City, MO
Hyvee Arena

Saturday, February 20, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
mike bloemker
Timing:
bandbracekc

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/20/2021 8:00 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Bree NEWPORT UNATTACHED 5:16.40 2(1)

2 Rondi QUASS XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:17.29 2(2)

3 Zoie ECORD UNATTACHED 5:24.08 2(3)

4 Geneva TIMMERMAN XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:24.66 2(4)

5 Kate MILLER HOT FEET TRAC 5:25.27 2(5)

6 Charis ROBINSON UNATTACHED 5:31.49 2(6)

7 Ella CRONHARDT 28-UNATTACHED 5:33.07 2(7)

8 Sam SHARP UNATTACHED 5:37.03 2(8)

9 Ava GOETZ 23-UNATTACHED 5:37.06 2(9)

10 Gloryanna GRIFFITH PERSONAL BEST 5:39.14 2(10)

11 Katie HAZEN UNATTACHED 5:50.60 1(1)

12 Sophey POPE UNATTACHED 5:54.94 2(11)

13 Katelynn BLAESING UNATTACHED 6:00.14 1(2)

14 Madelyn CARPENTER UNATTACHED 6:00.63 1(3)

15 Cam HERSHBERGER XLR8 IOWA TRA 6:03.12 1(4)

16 Shelby HARRIS EAGLE ELITE IN 6:05.28 2(12)

17 Mae DOUGLAS 28-UNATTACHED 6:06.04 1(5)

18 Madysen MCVEY UNATTACHED 6:06.08 1(6)

19 Mayson HARTLEY XLR8 IOWA TRA 6:19.90 2(13)

20 Megan CHRISTENSEN UNATTACHED 6:25.37 1(7)

21 Tessa THOMPSON 28-UNATTACHED 6:39.70 1(8)

22 Megan GRAHAM UNATTACHED 6:42.30 1(9)

23 Megan KELLEY UNATTACHED 6:44.64 1(10)

24 Zoe SIEMSEN TALLAWAH TRA 6:46.58 1(11)

25 Elena LOGUSCH TALLAWAH TRA 8:16.20 1(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Katie HAZEN UNATTACHED 5:50.60

2 Katelynn BLAESING UNATTACHED 6:00.14

3 Madelyn CARPENTER UNATTACHED 6:00.63

4 Cam HERSHBERGER XLR8 IOWA TRA 6:03.12

5 Mae DOUGLAS 28-UNATTACHED 6:06.04

6 Madysen MCVEY UNATTACHED 6:06.08

7 Megan CHRISTENSEN UNATTACHED 6:25.37

8 Tessa THOMPSON 28-UNATTACHED 6:39.70

9 Megan GRAHAM UNATTACHED 6:42.30

10 Megan KELLEY UNATTACHED 6:44.64

11 Zoe SIEMSEN TALLAWAH TRA 6:46.58

12 Elena LOGUSCH TALLAWAH TRA 8:16.20

Section 2 of 2

1 Bree NEWPORT UNATTACHED 5:16.40

2 Rondi QUASS XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:17.29

3 Zoie ECORD UNATTACHED 5:24.08

4 Geneva TIMMERMAN XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:24.66

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Kate MILLER HOT FEET TRAC 5:25.27

6 Charis ROBINSON UNATTACHED 5:31.49

7 Ella CRONHARDT 28-UNATTACHED 5:33.07

8 Sam SHARP UNATTACHED 5:37.03

9 Ava GOETZ 23-UNATTACHED 5:37.06

10 Gloryanna GRIFFITH PERSONAL BEST 5:39.14

11 Sophey POPE UNATTACHED 5:54.94

12 Shelby HARRIS EAGLE ELITE IN 6:05.28

13 Mayson HARTLEY XLR8 IOWA TRA 6:19.90

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Shewaye JOHNSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:08.38 2(1)

2 Makayla CLARK UNATTACHED 5:11.56 2(2)

3 Lauren MCMAHON XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:12.74 2(3)

4 Kiki CONNELL XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:13.57 2(4)

5 Riley BEACH UNATTACHED 5:22.63 2(5)

6 Alex SHARP UNATTACHED 5:34.37 2(6)

7 Hailey DAY 23-UNATTACHED 5:36.41 2(7)

8 Lydia MCGLOCKLIN UNATTACHED 5:36.74 2(8)

9 Grace STRONGMAN UNATTACHED 5:39.02 1(1)

10 Melody OCHANA 28-UNATTACHED 5:42.69 1(2)

11 Isabel LYNCH PERSONAL BEST 5:44.63 1(3)

12 Keely WAGNER UNATTACHED 5:50.57 1(4)

13 J'Lyn KNUTSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:56.61 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Grace STRONGMAN UNATTACHED 5:39.02

2 Melody OCHANA 28-UNATTACHED 5:42.69

3 Isabel LYNCH PERSONAL BEST 5:44.63

4 Keely WAGNER UNATTACHED 5:50.57

5 J'Lyn KNUTSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:56.61

Section 2 of 2

1 Shewaye JOHNSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:08.38

2 Makayla CLARK UNATTACHED 5:11.56

3 Lauren MCMAHON XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:12.74

4 Kiki CONNELL XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:13.57

5 Riley BEACH UNATTACHED 5:22.63

6 Alex SHARP UNATTACHED 5:34.37

7 Hailey DAY 23-UNATTACHED 5:36.41

8 Lydia MCGLOCKLIN UNATTACHED 5:36.74

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Brock MOSES UNATTACHED 4:53.66

2 Prabhav PAGADALA UNATTACHED 4:55.07
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#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Dalton MOSES UNATTACHED 5:11.72

4 Jackson GOLLIHER NEW LIFE GLIDE 6:32.57

5 Jhuamyriawhn RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 6:41.36

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Dylan SPRECKER 28-UNATTACHED 4:26.95 3(1)

2 Daelen ACKLEY UNATTACHED 4:28.53 3(2)

3 Tyler FREINER UNATTACHED 4:29.15 3(3)

4 Noah MCMULLEN UNATTACHED 4:34.49 3(4)

5 Caleb LIND UNATTACHED 4:34.93 3(5)

6 Ethan EICHHORN XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:37.85 3(6)

7 Andrew HAUSER UNATTACHED 4:38.56 3(7)

8 Aaron FYNAARDT UNATTACHED 4:39.17 2(1)

9 Aidan REYNA HOT FEET TRAC 4:39.45 3(8)

10 Brooks MATHIS UNATTACHED 4:43.07 3(9)

11 Belardo ANDREW UNATTACHED 4:43.21 2(2)

12 Cullen KRIEG 22-UNATTACHED 4:43.76 3(10)

13 Lawson WEILERT-BEYMER UNATTACHED 4:47.77 3(11)

14 Landen SWINEY UNATTACHED 4:54.05 3(12)

15 Ryan RINGGENBERG UNATTACHED 4:54.08 2(3)

16 Jackson STEGER HOT FEET TRAC 4:55.27 2(4)

17 Aaron SCALETTY UNATTACHED 4:55.52 2(5)

18 Mason IVY UNATTACHED 4:56.18 2(6)

19 Luke BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 4:57.16 1(1)

20 Zachary JOHNSON 28-UNATTACHED 4:59.77 2(7)

21 Damion JACKSON UNATTACHED 5:00.49 1(2)

22 Matthew SOLIS UNATTACHED 5:00.59 2(8)

23 Jack MILLER HOT FEET TRAC 5:04.22 1(3)

24 Sam MATHIS UNATTACHED 5:05.02 1(4)

25 Jackson BRUNGART TALLAWAH TRA 5:06.39 1(5)

26 Zoran RODRIGUEZ HOT FEET TRAC 5:09.38 2(9)

27 AJ SCHERMERHORN UNATTACHED 5:10.96 1(6)

28 Otto DREHER UNATTACHED 5:11.78 1(7)

29 Julian GARZA-JONES EAGLE ELITE IN 5:15.13 1(8)

30 Zachary RIGDON UNATTACHED 5:15.17 2(10)

31 Ian ZIND UNATTACHED 5:16.57 1(9)

32 Ryland O'HANLON WHATEVER IT T 5:17.28 1(10)

33 Ethan OCHANA 28-UNATTACHED 5:19.71 2(11)

34 Xander OSMUS UNATTACHED 5:33.77 1(11)

35 Bobby KLASINSKI UNATTACHED 5:40.60 1(12)

36 Royce TROTTER TEAM WICHITA E 5:46.35 1(13)

37 Brendon WOOD UNATTACHED 5:55.79 1(14)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Luke BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 4:57.16

2 Damion JACKSON UNATTACHED 5:00.49

3 Jack MILLER HOT FEET TRAC 5:04.22

4 Sam MATHIS UNATTACHED 5:05.02

5 Jackson BRUNGART TALLAWAH TRA 5:06.39

6 AJ SCHERMERHORN UNATTACHED 5:10.96

7 Otto DREHER UNATTACHED 5:11.78

8 Julian GARZA-JONES EAGLE ELITE IN 5:15.13

9 Ian ZIND UNATTACHED 5:16.57

10 Ryland O'HANLON WHATEVER IT T 5:17.28

11 Xander OSMUS UNATTACHED 5:33.77

12 Bobby KLASINSKI UNATTACHED 5:40.60

13 Royce TROTTER TEAM WICHITA E 5:46.35

14 Brendon WOOD UNATTACHED 5:55.79

Section 2 of 3

1 Aaron FYNAARDT UNATTACHED 4:39.17

2 Belardo ANDREW UNATTACHED 4:43.21

3 Ryan RINGGENBERG UNATTACHED 4:54.08

4 Jackson STEGER HOT FEET TRAC 4:55.27

5 Aaron SCALETTY UNATTACHED 4:55.52

6 Mason IVY UNATTACHED 4:56.18

7 Zachary JOHNSON 28-UNATTACHED 4:59.77

8 Matthew SOLIS UNATTACHED 5:00.59

9 Zoran RODRIGUEZ HOT FEET TRAC 5:09.38

10 Zachary RIGDON UNATTACHED 5:15.17

11 Ethan OCHANA 28-UNATTACHED 5:19.71

Section 3 of 3

1 Dylan SPRECKER 28-UNATTACHED 4:26.95

2 Daelen ACKLEY UNATTACHED 4:28.53

3 Tyler FREINER UNATTACHED 4:29.15

4 Noah MCMULLEN UNATTACHED 4:34.49

5 Caleb LIND UNATTACHED 4:34.93

6 Ethan EICHHORN XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:37.85

7 Andrew HAUSER UNATTACHED 4:38.56

8 Aidan REYNA HOT FEET TRAC 4:39.45

9 Brooks MATHIS UNATTACHED 4:43.07

10 Cullen KRIEG 22-UNATTACHED 4:43.76

11 Lawson WEILERT-BEYMER UNATTACHED 4:47.77

12 Landen SWINEY UNATTACHED 4:54.05

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Matthew HAUSER UNATTACHED 4:22.75 3(1)

2 Logan SEGER UNATTACHED 4:26.78 3(2)

3 Keegan TERRELL UNATTACHED 4:29.20 3(3)

4 Riley WITT XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:29.53 3(4)

5 Trevor PEIMANN UNATTACHED 4:30.14 3(5)
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#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 Carson HOUG XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:30.21 3(6)

7 Eli MOORE UNATTACHED 4:36.47 2(1)

8 Nicholas PETRELLA UNATTACHED 4:37.09 2(2)

9 Joshua KILLIAN UNATTACHED 4:37.13 2(3)

10 Dylan DARSIDAN XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:38.48 2(4)

11 Cade MULLER UNATTACHED 4:39.44 3(7)

12 Alexander JACKSON UNATTACHED 4:40.35 2(5)

13 Luke GLEASON UNATTACHED 4:40.44 3(8)

14 Sam MAURO UNATTACHED 4:44.32 3(9)

15 William SCHAEFFER UNATTACHED 4:44.68 2(6)

16 Landon HENDRICKSON 28-UNATTACHED 4:44.96 3(10)

17 Andrew MASON UNATTACHED 4:48.48 3(11)

18 Garrett WILMES UNATTACHED 4:50.90 2(7)

19 Shane ERB UNATTACHED 4:51.54 1(1)

20 Calvin MURRELL UNATTACHED 4:52.84 1(2)

21 Gabe MCGEE UNATTACHED 4:52.96 2(8)

22 Avery FRANCIS UNATTACHED 4:55.54 3(12)

23 Drew DOMBROSKY UNATTACHED 4:55.89 1(3)

24 Jonah MCHAFFIE UNATTACHED 4:55.94 2(9)

25 Price TERRILL 28-UNATTACHED 4:56.35 1(4)

26 Aiden WERNER UNATTACHED 4:57.05 1(5)

27 Chase HULSEY UNATTACHED 4:58.59 1(6)

28 Cooper MAJORS UNATTACHED 5:00.44 1(7)

29 Pranav PAGADALA UNATTACHED 5:01.08 1(8)

30 James MILGIE TALLAWAH TRA 5:08.57 1(9)

31 Tyler SCHERMERHORN UNATTACHED 5:09.71 1(10)

32 Rodney JACKSON TEAM WICHITA E 5:12.15 1(11)

33 Kade CHRISTENSEN UNATTACHED 5:26.07 2(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Shane ERB UNATTACHED 4:51.54

2 Calvin MURRELL UNATTACHED 4:52.84

3 Drew DOMBROSKY UNATTACHED 4:55.89

4 Price TERRILL 28-UNATTACHED 4:56.35

5 Aiden WERNER UNATTACHED 4:57.05

6 Chase HULSEY UNATTACHED 4:58.59

7 Cooper MAJORS UNATTACHED 5:00.44

8 Pranav PAGADALA UNATTACHED 5:01.08

9 James MILGIE TALLAWAH TRA 5:08.57

10 Tyler SCHERMERHORN UNATTACHED 5:09.71

11 Rodney JACKSON TEAM WICHITA E 5:12.15

Section 2 of 3

1 Eli MOORE UNATTACHED 4:36.47

2 Nicholas PETRELLA UNATTACHED 4:37.09

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Joshua KILLIAN UNATTACHED 4:37.13

4 Dylan DARSIDAN XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:38.48

5 Alexander JACKSON UNATTACHED 4:40.35

6 William SCHAEFFER UNATTACHED 4:44.68

7 Garrett WILMES UNATTACHED 4:50.90

8 Gabe MCGEE UNATTACHED 4:52.96

9 Jonah MCHAFFIE UNATTACHED 4:55.94

10 Kade CHRISTENSEN UNATTACHED 5:26.07

Section 3 of 3

1 Matthew HAUSER UNATTACHED 4:22.75

2 Logan SEGER UNATTACHED 4:26.78

3 Keegan TERRELL UNATTACHED 4:29.20

4 Riley WITT XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:29.53

5 Trevor PEIMANN UNATTACHED 4:30.14

6 Carson HOUG XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:30.21

7 Cade MULLER UNATTACHED 4:39.44

8 Luke GLEASON UNATTACHED 4:40.44

9 Sam MAURO UNATTACHED 4:44.32

10 Landon HENDRICKSON 28-UNATTACHED 4:44.96

11 Andrew MASON UNATTACHED 4:48.48

12 Avery FRANCIS UNATTACHED 4:55.54

#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Nicole GREEN ULTIMATE SPEE 9.80

2 Liv GUTIERREZ WHATEVER IT T 10.37

#48 Girls 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Claire COLE 28-UNATTACHED 10.57 2(1)

2 Lauren HARRIS UNATTACHED 10.70 2(2)

3 Hannah JENSEN KC NOVAS 11.56 1(1)

4 Gabriella MARGHEIM UNATTACHED 12.55 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Hannah JENSEN KC NOVAS 11.56

2 Gabriella MARGHEIM UNATTACHED 12.55

Section 2 of 2

1 Claire COLE 28-UNATTACHED 10.57

2 Lauren HARRIS UNATTACHED 10.70

#49 Girls 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Brielle DIXON BOOM ATHLETIC 8.90 4(1)

2 Brianna UTECHT 22-UNATTACHED 9.05 4(2)

3 Kynzi WINGER IOWA FLYERS T 9.18 3(1)
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#49 Girls 60m Hurdles (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 Mackenzie CARNEY IOWA FLYERS T 9.20 4(3)

5 Kaiya MCKIE KC NOVAS 9.26 3(2)

6 Lauren HECK HOT FEET TRAC 9.28 3(3)

7 Shelby BUTTERFIELD 28-UNATTACHED 9.64 2(1)

8 Kennadie JINKINS TEAM WICHITA E 10.06 1(1)

9 Jill KLUSMAN KC NOVAS 10.28 1(2)

10 Kylie RAY KC NOVAS 10.43 1(3)

Emma KLEIN UNATTACHED DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Kennadie JINKINS TEAM WICHITA E 10.06

2 Jill KLUSMAN KC NOVAS 10.28

3 Kylie RAY KC NOVAS 10.43

Section 2 of 4

1 Shelby BUTTERFIELD 28-UNATTACHED 9.64

Emma KLEIN UNATTACHED DNF

Section 3 of 4

1 Kynzi WINGER IOWA FLYERS T 9.18

2 Kaiya MCKIE KC NOVAS 9.26

3 Lauren HECK HOT FEET TRAC 9.28

Section 4 of 4

1 Brielle DIXON BOOM ATHLETIC 8.90

2 Brianna UTECHT 22-UNATTACHED 9.05

3 Mackenzie CARNEY IOWA FLYERS T 9.20

#50 Boys 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Peyton HOLMES TOPEKA BLAZER 11.13

2 Dean GATES HOT FEET TRAC 11.77

3 Grayson WALBURN HOT FEET TRAC 12.32

#51 Boys 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jeremiah SMITH TOPEKA BLAZER 8.35 2(1)

2 Mikell HAMILTON WICHITA ATHLET 10.05 1(1)

3 Richard CLAY WICHITA ATHLET 13.16 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mikell HAMILTON WICHITA ATHLET 10.05

Section 2 of 2

1 Jeremiah SMITH TOPEKA BLAZER 8.35

2 Richard CLAY WICHITA ATHLET 13.16

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Leonardo BAZZA WHATEVER IT T 8.45 3(1)

2 Anthony MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 8.57 3(2)

3 Tyrone LUCKETT UNATTACHED 8.61 2(1)

4 Chase POAGUE UNATTACHED 8.73 2(2)

5 Kagan LEIKER HOT FEET TRAC 9.10 1(1)

6 Jack DAVIS UNATTACHED 9.18 1(2)

7 Myles NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 9.27 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kagan LEIKER HOT FEET TRAC 9.10

2 Jack DAVIS UNATTACHED 9.18

Section 2 of 3

1 Tyrone LUCKETT UNATTACHED 8.61

2 Chase POAGUE UNATTACHED 8.73

3 Myles NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 9.27

Section 3 of 3

1 Leonardo BAZZA WHATEVER IT T 8.45

2 Anthony MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 8.57

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jessica KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 7.83 5(1)

2 Damiya RICHARDS WHATEVER IT T 8.13 5(2)

3 Avery BROWN TALLAWAH TRA 8.21 2(1)

4 Kashe' HARBOUR PEAK PERFORM 8.22 2(2)

5 May ELNIEL VERTI-GO TRAC 8.24 5(3)

6 Avery DAWSON WHATEVER IT T 8.41 4(1)

7 Kimberlin KARNGA VERTI-GO TRAC 8.60 3(1)

8 Nicole GREEN ULTIMATE SPEE 8.62 5(4)

9 Liv GUTIERREZ WHATEVER IT T 8.64 4(2)

10 Bayli BENSON UNATTACHED 8.93 1(1)

11 Lauren SIMPSON PERSONAL BEST 8.97 3(2)

12 ivery GATSON TEAM WICHITA E 9.24 2(3)

13 Ka'Marrea MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 9.28 4(3)

14 Jada PATTERSON WICHITA ATHLET 9.32 3(3)

15 Lariya JOHNSON STRIDE RYTE TR 10.17 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Bayli BENSON UNATTACHED 8.93

Section 2 of 5

1 Avery BROWN TALLAWAH TRA 8.21

2 Kashe' HARBOUR PEAK PERFORM 8.22

3 ivery GATSON TEAM WICHITA E 9.24

4 Lariya JOHNSON STRIDE RYTE TR 10.17
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#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 5

1 Kimberlin KARNGA VERTI-GO TRAC 8.60

2 Lauren SIMPSON PERSONAL BEST 8.97

3 Jada PATTERSON WICHITA ATHLET 9.32

Section 4 of 5

1 Avery DAWSON WHATEVER IT T 8.41

2 Liv GUTIERREZ WHATEVER IT T 8.64

3 Ka'Marrea MCDANIEL WICHITA ATHLET 9.28

Section 5 of 5

1 Jessica KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 7.83

2 Damiya RICHARDS WHATEVER IT T 8.13

3 May ELNIEL VERTI-GO TRAC 8.24

4 Nicole GREEN ULTIMATE SPEE 8.62

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Neryah HEKL 29-UNATTACHED 7.82 3(1)

2 Rachel ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 7.86 3(2)

3 Ka'Liyah MCGINNIS HOT FEET TRAC 7.87 3(3)

4 Sydney ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 7.94 3(4)

5 Charisma CATES TEAM WICHITA E 8.57 2(1)

6 Breanna OTT VERTI-GO TRAC 8.58 1(1)

7 Leksi GANNON MVP TRACK & FI 8.58 2(2)

8 Mirabella REDMAN UNATTACHED 8.96 2(3)

9 Miah FRITZ VERTI-GO TRAC 9.18 1(2)

10 Khloe KOWALIK UNATTACHED 9.22 1(3)

11 Jillian GUIOT UNATTACHED 9.44 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Breanna OTT VERTI-GO TRAC 8.58

2 Miah FRITZ VERTI-GO TRAC 9.18

3 Khloe KOWALIK UNATTACHED 9.22

4 Jillian GUIOT UNATTACHED 9.44

Section 2 of 3

1 Charisma CATES TEAM WICHITA E 8.57

2 Leksi GANNON MVP TRACK & FI 8.58

3 Mirabella REDMAN UNATTACHED 8.96

Section 3 of 3

1 Neryah HEKL 29-UNATTACHED 7.82

2 Rachel ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 7.86

3 Ka'Liyah MCGINNIS HOT FEET TRAC 7.87

4 Sydney ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 7.94

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Dajaz DEFRAND 29-UNATTACHED 7.47 5(1)

2 Kayelyn TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 7.55 5(2)

3 Grace ALLEN KC NOVAS 7.80 4(1)

4 Brianna UTECHT 22-UNATTACHED 7.84 5(3)

5 Brielle DIXON BOOM ATHLETIC 7.86 5(4)

6 Sakoya JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 8.20 4(2)

7 Kynzi WINGER IOWA FLYERS T 8.22 3(1)

8 Tania GLEASON UNATTACHED 8.25 3(2)

9 Lauren HECK HOT FEET TRAC 8.29 3(3)

10 Kaiya MCKIE KC NOVAS 8.33 3(4)

11 Shelby BUTTERFIELD 28-UNATTACHED 8.39 1(1)

12 Leah NORTH 28-UNATTACHED 8.40 4(3)

13 Lauren MITCHELL BOOM ATHLETIC 8.44 2(1)

14 Kylie RAY KC NOVAS 8.64 1(2)

15 Ellie MCENTIRE UNATTACHED 9.23 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Shelby BUTTERFIELD 28-UNATTACHED 8.39

2 Kylie RAY KC NOVAS 8.64

Section 2 of 5

1 Lauren MITCHELL BOOM ATHLETIC 8.44

2 Ellie MCENTIRE UNATTACHED 9.23

Section 3 of 5

1 Kynzi WINGER IOWA FLYERS T 8.22

2 Tania GLEASON UNATTACHED 8.25

3 Lauren HECK HOT FEET TRAC 8.29

4 Kaiya MCKIE KC NOVAS 8.33

Section 4 of 5

1 Grace ALLEN KC NOVAS 7.80

2 Sakoya JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 8.20

3 Leah NORTH 28-UNATTACHED 8.40

Section 5 of 5

1 Dajaz DEFRAND 29-UNATTACHED 7.47

2 Kayelyn TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 7.55

3 Brianna UTECHT 22-UNATTACHED 7.84

4 Brielle DIXON BOOM ATHLETIC 7.86

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Terrell KING 21-UNATTACHED 7.22 6(1)

2 DaVarius BELL UNATTACHED 7.63 6(2)

3 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 7.72 6(3)

4 Christopher HEARD ULTIMATE SPEE 7.73 4(1)

5 Quinn MITCHELL VERTI-GO TRAC 7.86 6(4)

6 Tristen CROSS TEAM WICHITA E 7.92 1(1)
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#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 Kayden MERFELD 40-UNATTACHED 7.95 5(1)

8 Noah ALLEN KC NOVAS 7.99 4(2)

9 Elijah PORTER UNATTACHED 7.99 5(2)

10 Drelon SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 8.00 4(3)

11 Tyler STOUT XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.00 4(4)

12 Kaiden JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 8.06 3(1)

13 Alescio  BASTON TOPEKA BLAZER 8.12 1(2)

14 Asher ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 8.30 3(2)

15 Quortay HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 8.43 5(3)

16 Jase LADAY 29-UNATTACHED 8.55 2(1)

17 Brandon GERARDO UNATTACHED 8.62 2(2)

18 Elijah DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 8.62 3(3)

19 Ellis BELL 23-UNATTACHED 8.63 3(4)

20 Aiden RODRIGUEZ HOT FEET TRAC 9.14 2(3)

21 Kaden EDWARDS WHATEVER IT T 9.32 2(4)

22 Grayson WALBURN HOT FEET TRAC 9.67 1(3)

23 Peyton HOLMES TOPEKA BLAZER 10.51 5(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Tristen CROSS TEAM WICHITA E 7.92

2 Alescio  BASTON TOPEKA BLAZER 8.12

3 Grayson WALBURN HOT FEET TRAC 9.67

Section 2 of 6

1 Jase LADAY 29-UNATTACHED 8.55

2 Brandon GERARDO UNATTACHED 8.62

3 Aiden RODRIGUEZ HOT FEET TRAC 9.14

4 Kaden EDWARDS WHATEVER IT T 9.32

Section 3 of 6

1 Kaiden JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 8.06

2 Asher ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 8.30

3 Elijah DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 8.62

4 Ellis BELL 23-UNATTACHED 8.63

Section 4 of 6

1 Christopher HEARD ULTIMATE SPEE 7.73

2 Noah ALLEN KC NOVAS 7.99

3 Drelon SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 8.00

4 Tyler STOUT XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.00

Section 5 of 6

1 Kayden MERFELD 40-UNATTACHED 7.95

2 Elijah PORTER UNATTACHED 7.99

3 Quortay HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 8.43

4 Peyton HOLMES TOPEKA BLAZER 10.51

Section 6 of 6

1 Terrell KING 21-UNATTACHED 7.22

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 DaVarius BELL UNATTACHED 7.63

3 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 7.72

4 Quinn MITCHELL VERTI-GO TRAC 7.86

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jeremiah SMITH TOPEKA BLAZER 6.84 8(1)

2 Jayden EPTING HOT FEET TRAC 7.02 8(2)

3 Bryce REEVES UNATTACHED 7.25 7(1)

4 Matheus BONTEMPO HOT FEET TRAC 7.32 6(1)

5 Griouard WEDDINGTON WHATEVER IT T 7.33 8(3)

6 Nick BELL UNATTACHED 7.34 6(2)

7 Brison BECK 22-UNATTACHED 7.34 6(3)

8 Caleb CODY-JACKSON ULTIMATE SPEE 7.39 5(1)

9 Nick SEVERSON UNATTACHED 7.40 5(2)

10 Jake HURL KC NOVAS 7.44 4(1)

11 Austin MCCRACKEN UNATTACHED 7.47 8(4)

12 Julian JUSZCZYK ULTIMATE SPEE 7.47 7(2)

13 Jashon GRAY HOT FEET TRAC 7.51 3(1)

14 Gabe MIRPHY UNATTACHED 7.54 5(3)

15 Roman CHANDLER TEAM WICHITA E 7.56 2(1)

16 Logan ELSTON VERTI-GO TRAC 7.56 6(4)

17 Alexander ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 7.60 4(2)

18 Jake GOSSETT 40-UNATTACHED 7.64 4(3)

19 Gabriel WILLIAMS TEAM WICHITA E 7.65 1(1)

20 Mikell HAMILTON WICHITA ATHLET 7.69 3(2)

21 Ethan PTACEK HOT FEET TRAC 7.69 1(2)

22 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 7.92 2(2)

23 Jatin BENSON UNATTACHED 7.98 7(3)

24 Jerome RAGIN WICHITA ATHLET 8.02 1(3)

25 Ty MORGAN UNATTACHED 8.09 2(3)

26 Hubert QUINTANA UNATTACHED 8.22 4(4)

27 Richard CLAY WICHITA ATHLET 8.90 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 Gabriel WILLIAMS TEAM WICHITA E 7.65

2 Ethan PTACEK HOT FEET TRAC 7.69

3 Jerome RAGIN WICHITA ATHLET 8.02

Section 2 of 8

1 Roman CHANDLER TEAM WICHITA E 7.56

2 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 7.92

3 Ty MORGAN UNATTACHED 8.09

Section 3 of 8

1 Jashon GRAY HOT FEET TRAC 7.51

2 Mikell HAMILTON WICHITA ATHLET 7.69
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#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Richard CLAY WICHITA ATHLET 8.90

Section 4 of 8

1 Jake HURL KC NOVAS 7.44

2 Alexander ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 7.60

3 Jake GOSSETT 40-UNATTACHED 7.64

4 Hubert QUINTANA UNATTACHED 8.22

Section 5 of 8

1 Caleb CODY-JACKSON ULTIMATE SPEE 7.39

2 Nick SEVERSON UNATTACHED 7.40

3 Gabe MIRPHY UNATTACHED 7.54

Section 6 of 8

1 Matheus BONTEMPO HOT FEET TRAC 7.32

2 Nick BELL UNATTACHED 7.34

3 Brison BECK 22-UNATTACHED 7.34

4 Logan ELSTON VERTI-GO TRAC 7.56

Section 7 of 8

1 Bryce REEVES UNATTACHED 7.25

2 Julian JUSZCZYK ULTIMATE SPEE 7.47

3 Jatin BENSON UNATTACHED 7.98

Section 8 of 8

1 Jeremiah SMITH TOPEKA BLAZER 6.84

2 Jayden EPTING HOT FEET TRAC 7.02

3 Griouard WEDDINGTON WHATEVER IT T 7.33

4 Austin MCCRACKEN UNATTACHED 7.47

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Matthew STAHL BOOM ATHLETIC 7.10 7(1)

2 Trey PORTER UNATTACHED 7.12 5(1)

3 Douglas JAMAL TEAM WICHITA E 7.25 4(1)

4 Hunter HESS UNATTACHED 7.27 7(2)

5 Deonte DEAN UNATTACHED 7.27 7(3)

6 Chase POAGUE UNATTACHED 7.27 5(2)

7 Rex REGIER UNATTACHED 7.28 5(3)

8 Serapis ARTIST WICHITA ATHLET 7.28 3(1)

9 Tristan MADDEN KC NOVAS 7.31 3(2)

10 Tyrone LUCKETT UNATTACHED 7.32 2(1)

11 Myles NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 7.36 5(4)

12 Zach SWITZER WHATEVER IT T 7.37 4(2)

13 Ben WIEDENMANN HOT FEET TRAC 7.38 3(3)

14 Damion BEAVER WICHITA ATHLET 7.39 3(4)

15 Vincent WILSON UNATTACHED 7.41 2(2)

16 Justin COLLINS HOT FEET TRAC 7.41 1(1)

17 Anthony MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 7.46 6(1)

18 Charles BOBO TALLAWAH TRA 7.48 1(2)

19 Leonardo BAZZA WHATEVER IT T 7.57 4(3)

20 Andrew POMMER UNATTACHED 7.59 6(2)

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
21 James PRICE UNATTACHED 7.61 1(3)

22 Ryan UHL UNATTACHED 7.62 2(3)

23 Christian PRESLEY UNATTACHED 7.70 4(4)

24 Kyler HAUGHTON WHATEVER IT T 7.84 7(4)

25 Jacob MITCHELL UNATTACHED 7.85 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 Justin COLLINS HOT FEET TRAC 7.41

2 Charles BOBO TALLAWAH TRA 7.48

3 James PRICE UNATTACHED 7.61

4 Jacob MITCHELL UNATTACHED 7.85

Section 2 of 7

1 Tyrone LUCKETT UNATTACHED 7.32

2 Vincent WILSON UNATTACHED 7.41

3 Ryan UHL UNATTACHED 7.62

Section 3 of 7

1 Serapis ARTIST WICHITA ATHLET 7.28

2 Tristan MADDEN KC NOVAS 7.31

3 Ben WIEDENMANN HOT FEET TRAC 7.38

4 Damion BEAVER WICHITA ATHLET 7.39

Section 4 of 7

1 Douglas JAMAL TEAM WICHITA E 7.25

2 Zach SWITZER WHATEVER IT T 7.37

3 Leonardo BAZZA WHATEVER IT T 7.57

4 Christian PRESLEY UNATTACHED 7.70

Section 5 of 7

1 Trey PORTER UNATTACHED 7.12

2 Chase POAGUE UNATTACHED 7.27

3 Rex REGIER UNATTACHED 7.28

4 Myles NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 7.36

Section 6 of 7

1 Anthony MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 7.46

2 Andrew POMMER UNATTACHED 7.59

Section 7 of 7

1 Matthew STAHL BOOM ATHLETIC 7.10

2 Hunter HESS UNATTACHED 7.27

3 Deonte DEAN UNATTACHED 7.27

4 Kyler HAUGHTON WHATEVER IT T 7.84

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Avery BROWN TALLAWAH TRA 1:00.79 3(1)

2 Avery DAWSON WHATEVER IT T 1:03.11 3(2)

3 Liz BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 1:03.25 3(3)

4 Aniya BYRD-WALDON STRIDE RYTE TR 1:04.54 2(1)
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#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 Ally HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 1:05.28 3(4)

6 Riley WILSON UNATTACHED 1:06.56 2(2)

7 Kashe' HARBOUR PEAK PERFORM 1:08.56 1(1)

8 Sydney LOWE STRIDE RYTE TR 1:10.35 2(3)

9 Nicole PIERCE UNATTACHED 1:12.97 1(2)

10 ivery GATSON TEAM WICHITA E 1:16.09 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kashe' HARBOUR PEAK PERFORM 1:08.56

2 Nicole PIERCE UNATTACHED 1:12.97

3 ivery GATSON TEAM WICHITA E 1:16.09

Section 2 of 3

1 Aniya BYRD-WALDON STRIDE RYTE TR 1:04.54

2 Riley WILSON UNATTACHED 1:06.56

3 Sydney LOWE STRIDE RYTE TR 1:10.35

Section 3 of 3

1 Avery BROWN TALLAWAH TRA 1:00.79

2 Avery DAWSON WHATEVER IT T 1:03.11

3 Liz BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 1:03.25

4 Ally HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 1:05.28

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Cynea BUTTS STRIDE RYTE TR 1:04.27 2(1)

2 Paige BAKER UNATTACHED 1:06.04 4(1)

3 Alexis HUDDIN UNATTACHED 1:06.15 4(2)

4 Amani JONES ULTIMATE SPEE 1:08.05 2(2)

5 Claire COLE 28-UNATTACHED 1:08.13 2(3)

6 Sam SHARP UNATTACHED 1:08.39 3(1)

7 Mirabella REDMAN UNATTACHED 1:09.39 4(3)

8 Hannah JENSEN KC NOVAS 1:09.52 1(1)

9 Katelynn BLAESING UNATTACHED 1:09.75 3(2)

10 Gabriella MARGHEIM UNATTACHED 1:13.87 4(4)

11 Zoe SIEMSEN TALLAWAH TRA 1:14.07 1(2)

12 Leksi GANNON MVP TRACK & FI 1:14.18 1(3)

13 Payton TROUP WHATEVER IT T 1:15.77 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Hannah JENSEN KC NOVAS 1:09.52

2 Zoe SIEMSEN TALLAWAH TRA 1:14.07

3 Leksi GANNON MVP TRACK & FI 1:14.18

Section 2 of 4

1 Cynea BUTTS STRIDE RYTE TR 1:04.27

2 Amani JONES ULTIMATE SPEE 1:08.05

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Claire COLE 28-UNATTACHED 1:08.13

Section 3 of 4

1 Sam SHARP UNATTACHED 1:08.39

2 Katelynn BLAESING UNATTACHED 1:09.75

3 Payton TROUP WHATEVER IT T 1:15.77

Section 4 of 4

1 Paige BAKER UNATTACHED 1:06.04

2 Alexis HUDDIN UNATTACHED 1:06.15

3 Mirabella REDMAN UNATTACHED 1:09.39

4 Gabriella MARGHEIM UNATTACHED 1:13.87

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Caleia JOHNSON 28-UNATTACHED 58.65 4(1)

2 Gabrielle CORTEZ 40-UNATTACHED 59.45 4(2)

3 Lydia MCGLOCKLIN UNATTACHED 1:03.39 3(1)

4 Sakoya JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 1:03.60 4(3)

5 Whitney FARRINGTON UNATTACHED 1:05.11 3(2)

6 Emma KLEIN UNATTACHED 1:05.22 1(1)

7 Mia STALEY UNATTACHED 1:05.45 2(1)

8 Mackenzie CARNEY IOWA FLYERS T 1:06.44 3(3)

9 Tynee LEGGETT KC NOVAS 1:06.70 2(2)

10 Ellie MCENTIRE UNATTACHED 1:09.55 2(3)

11 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 1:15.10 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Emma KLEIN UNATTACHED 1:05.22

2 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 1:15.10

Section 2 of 4

1 Mia STALEY UNATTACHED 1:05.45

2 Tynee LEGGETT KC NOVAS 1:06.70

3 Ellie MCENTIRE UNATTACHED 1:09.55

Section 3 of 4

1 Lydia MCGLOCKLIN UNATTACHED 1:03.39

2 Whitney FARRINGTON UNATTACHED 1:05.11

3 Mackenzie CARNEY IOWA FLYERS T 1:06.44

Section 4 of 4

1 Caleia JOHNSON 28-UNATTACHED 58.65

2 Gabrielle CORTEZ 40-UNATTACHED 59.45

3 Sakoya JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 1:03.60

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Terrell KING 21-UNATTACHED 55.01 3(1)

2 Alescio  BASTON TOPEKA BLAZER 59.06 1(1)

3 Kaiden JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 1:00.24 3(2)
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#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 1:00.46 1(2)

5 Noah ALLEN KC NOVAS 1:00.86 3(3)

6 Tylan TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 1:02.30 3(4)

7 Jahmari CLIFTON WHATEVER IT T 1:05.73 2(1)

8 Quortay HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:05.79 2(2)

9 Ellis BELL 23-UNATTACHED 1:12.82 2(3)

10 Dean GATES HOT FEET TRAC 1:13.18 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Alescio  BASTON TOPEKA BLAZER 59.06

2 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 1:00.46

Section 2 of 3

1 Jahmari CLIFTON WHATEVER IT T 1:05.73

2 Quortay HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:05.79

3 Ellis BELL 23-UNATTACHED 1:12.82

4 Dean GATES HOT FEET TRAC 1:13.18

Section 3 of 3

1 Terrell KING 21-UNATTACHED 55.01

2 Kaiden JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 1:00.24

3 Noah ALLEN KC NOVAS 1:00.86

4 Tylan TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 1:02.30

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Caleb CODY-JACKSON ULTIMATE SPEE 53.76 3(1)

2 Jackson STEGER HOT FEET TRAC 54.55 4(1)

3 Julian JUSZCZYK ULTIMATE SPEE 55.05 4(2)

4 Ethan PTACEK HOT FEET TRAC 55.70 3(2)

5 Ethan PTACEK 28-UNATTACHED 55.77 3(3)

6 Jason GEORGE TALLAWAH TRA 59.19 2(1)

7 Jatin BENSON UNATTACHED 59.44 1(1)

8 Damion JACKSON UNATTACHED 1:01.42 2(2)

9 Jerome RAGIN WICHITA ATHLET 1:01.64 1(2)

10 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 1:06.82 1(3)

11 Royce TROTTER TEAM WICHITA E 1:07.82 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Jatin BENSON UNATTACHED 59.44

2 Jerome RAGIN WICHITA ATHLET 1:01.64

3 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 1:06.82

Section 2 of 4

1 Jason GEORGE TALLAWAH TRA 59.19

2 Damion JACKSON UNATTACHED 1:01.42

3 Royce TROTTER TEAM WICHITA E 1:07.82

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 4

1 Caleb CODY-JACKSON ULTIMATE SPEE 53.76

2 Ethan PTACEK HOT FEET TRAC 55.70

3 Ethan PTACEK 28-UNATTACHED 55.77

Section 4 of 4

1 Jackson STEGER HOT FEET TRAC 54.55

2 Julian JUSZCZYK ULTIMATE SPEE 55.05

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Elijah MOSLEY TEAM WICHITA E 48.19 7(1)

2 Raziel PATTON TEAM WICHITA E 50.98 7(2)

3 Tyrese MILLER UNATTACHED 51.22 6(1)

4 Serapis ARTIST WICHITA ATHLET 52.53 7(3)

5 Jake HIGGS UNATTACHED 53.17 6(2)

6 Austin JONES UNATTACHED 53.31 6(3)

7 Tristan MADDEN KC NOVAS 53.65 4(1)

8 Kagan LEIKER HOT FEET TRAC 54.24 1(1)

9 Kyle HOFER HOT FEET TRAC 54.69 5(1)

10 Andrew POMMER UNATTACHED 55.45 4(2)

11 Aiden WERNER UNATTACHED 55.57 2(1)

12 Nick SUTTLE KC NOVAS 55.78 5(2)

13 Charles BOBO TALLAWAH TRA 57.73 2(2)

14 Grant SIMON TALLAWAH TRA 57.87 3(1)

15 Douglas JAMAL TEAM WICHITA E 57.88 3(2)

16 Kobe MOORE ULTIMATE SPEE 58.00 5(3)

17 Calvin MURRELL UNATTACHED 58.26 3(3)

18 Travis FRUEND UNATTACHED 58.46 4(3)

19 Parker O'DELL WHATEVER IT T 59.12 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 Kagan LEIKER HOT FEET TRAC 54.24

2 Parker O'DELL WHATEVER IT T 59.12

Section 2 of 7

1 Aiden WERNER UNATTACHED 55.57

2 Charles BOBO TALLAWAH TRA 57.73

Section 3 of 7

1 Grant SIMON TALLAWAH TRA 57.87

2 Douglas JAMAL TEAM WICHITA E 57.88

3 Calvin MURRELL UNATTACHED 58.26

Section 4 of 7

1 Tristan MADDEN KC NOVAS 53.65

2 Andrew POMMER UNATTACHED 55.45

3 Travis FRUEND UNATTACHED 58.46

Section 5 of 7
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#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kyle HOFER HOT FEET TRAC 54.69

2 Nick SUTTLE KC NOVAS 55.78

3 Kobe MOORE ULTIMATE SPEE 58.00

Section 6 of 7

1 Tyrese MILLER UNATTACHED 51.22

2 Jake HIGGS UNATTACHED 53.17

3 Austin JONES UNATTACHED 53.31

Section 7 of 7

1 Elijah MOSLEY TEAM WICHITA E 48.19

2 Raziel PATTON TEAM WICHITA E 50.98

3 Serapis ARTIST WICHITA ATHLET 52.53

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Elyse WILMES UNATTACHED 2:32.91

2 Liz BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 2:34.34

3 Kate SCHNEIDER HOT FEET TRAC 2:34.38

4 Avery MULLER UNATTACHED 2:50.77

5 Ashley ANDERSON UNATTACHED 3:09.09

6 Adelyn O'HANLON WHATEVER IT T 3:15.89

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zoie ECORD UNATTACHED 2:23.19 2(1)

2 Bree NEWPORT UNATTACHED 2:24.55 2(2)

3 Charis ROBINSON UNATTACHED 2:25.96 2(3)

4 Lily JOHANNES XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:26.01 2(4)

5 Rondi QUASS XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:27.54 2(5)

6 Karlie WOOTEN ULTIMATE SPEE 2:27.82 2(6)

7 Paige BAKER UNATTACHED 2:28.84 2(7)

8 Gloryanna GRIFFITH PERSONAL BEST 2:30.58 1(1)

9 Ava RUSH XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:35.13 1(2)

10 Mayson HARTLEY XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:40.36 2(8)

11 Sophey POPE UNATTACHED 2:40.56 1(3)

12 Sam SHARP UNATTACHED 2:40.77 2(9)

13 Madelyn CARPENTER UNATTACHED 2:45.58 1(4)

14 Shelby HARRIS EAGLE ELITE IN 2:45.86 1(5)

15 Megan GRAHAM UNATTACHED 2:48.21 1(6)

16 Madisen CURRY UNATTACHED 2:49.22 1(7)

17 Tessa THOMPSON 28-UNATTACHED 2:58.89 1(8)

18 Elena LOGUSCH TALLAWAH TRA 3:35.16 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Gloryanna GRIFFITH PERSONAL BEST 2:30.58

2 Ava RUSH XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:35.13

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Sophey POPE UNATTACHED 2:40.56

4 Madelyn CARPENTER UNATTACHED 2:45.58

5 Shelby HARRIS EAGLE ELITE IN 2:45.86

6 Megan GRAHAM UNATTACHED 2:48.21

7 Madisen CURRY UNATTACHED 2:49.22

8 Tessa THOMPSON 28-UNATTACHED 2:58.89

9 Elena LOGUSCH TALLAWAH TRA 3:35.16

Section 2 of 2

1 Zoie ECORD UNATTACHED 2:23.19

2 Bree NEWPORT UNATTACHED 2:24.55

3 Charis ROBINSON UNATTACHED 2:25.96

4 Lily JOHANNES XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:26.01

5 Rondi QUASS XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:27.54

6 Karlie WOOTEN ULTIMATE SPEE 2:27.82

7 Paige BAKER UNATTACHED 2:28.84

8 Mayson HARTLEY XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:40.36

9 Sam SHARP UNATTACHED 2:40.77

#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Makayla CLARK UNATTACHED 2:15.84

2 Riley BEACH UNATTACHED 2:18.67

3 Kathryn VORTHERMS XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:20.02

4 Gabrielle CORTEZ 40-UNATTACHED 2:21.26

5 Grace MEYER 28-UNATTACHED 2:21.92

6 Kiki CONNELL XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:23.62

7 Hailey DAY 23-UNATTACHED 2:25.44

8 Alex SHARP UNATTACHED 2:28.48

9 Grace STRONGMAN UNATTACHED 2:30.90

10 Isabel LYNCH PERSONAL BEST 2:31.65

11 Melody OCHANA 28-UNATTACHED 2:36.93

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Dalton MOSES UNATTACHED 2:24.70

2 Jackson GOLLIHER NEW LIFE GLIDE 2:40.74

3 Jhuamyriawhn RILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 3:03.88

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Aidan REYNA HOT FEET TRAC 2:02.91 2(1)

2 Tyler FREINER UNATTACHED 2:03.06 2(2)

3 Trenton SANDLER UNATTACHED 2:03.21 2(3)

4 Daelen ACKLEY UNATTACHED 2:03.53 2(4)

5 Noah MCMULLEN UNATTACHED 2:03.64 2(5)

6 Cullen KRIEG 22-UNATTACHED 2:05.09 2(6)

7 Chase MATHEWS SHOCKER TRAC 2:05.10 2(7)
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#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 Brooks MATHIS UNATTACHED 2:06.79 1(1)

9 Cole DOOLEY XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:07.55 2(8)

10 Elijah WALKER UNATTACHED 2:07.98 2(9)

10 Luke BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 2:07.98 2(9)

12 Lawson WEILERT-BEYMER UNATTACHED 2:09.96 2(11)

13 Niklas SCHINTGEN UNATTACHED 2:10.01 2(12)

14 Aaron FYNAARDT UNATTACHED 2:10.30 1(2)

15 Ryan RINGGENBERG UNATTACHED 2:10.83 1(3)

16 Landen SWINEY UNATTACHED 2:12.48 1(4)

17 Matthew SOLIS UNATTACHED 2:16.28 1(5)

18 Thomas CAUL UNATTACHED 2:17.11 1(6)

19 Hilam SANDOVAL UNATTACHED 2:18.22 1(7)

20 Ryland O'HANLON WHATEVER IT T 2:20.49 1(8)

21 Otto DREHER UNATTACHED 2:21.72 1(9)

22 Ian ZIND UNATTACHED 2:23.82 1(10)

23 Ethan OCHANA 28-UNATTACHED 2:28.77 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Brooks MATHIS UNATTACHED 2:06.79

2 Aaron FYNAARDT UNATTACHED 2:10.30

3 Ryan RINGGENBERG UNATTACHED 2:10.83

4 Landen SWINEY UNATTACHED 2:12.48

5 Matthew SOLIS UNATTACHED 2:16.28

6 Thomas CAUL UNATTACHED 2:17.11

7 Hilam SANDOVAL UNATTACHED 2:18.22

8 Ryland O'HANLON WHATEVER IT T 2:20.49

9 Otto DREHER UNATTACHED 2:21.72

10 Ian ZIND UNATTACHED 2:23.82

11 Ethan OCHANA 28-UNATTACHED 2:28.77

Section 2 of 2

1 Aidan REYNA HOT FEET TRAC 2:02.91

2 Tyler FREINER UNATTACHED 2:03.06

3 Trenton SANDLER UNATTACHED 2:03.21

4 Daelen ACKLEY UNATTACHED 2:03.53

5 Noah MCMULLEN UNATTACHED 2:03.64

6 Cullen KRIEG 22-UNATTACHED 2:05.09

7 Chase MATHEWS SHOCKER TRAC 2:05.10

8 Cole DOOLEY XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:07.55

9 Elijah WALKER UNATTACHED 2:07.98

9 Luke BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 2:07.98

11 Lawson WEILERT-BEYMER UNATTACHED 2:09.96

12 Niklas SCHINTGEN UNATTACHED 2:10.01

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CJ KNEISLER UNATTACHED 2:02.90 2(1)

2 Andrew MASON UNATTACHED 2:03.95 4(1)

3 Joshua KILLIAN UNATTACHED 2:04.07 2(2)

4 Garrett WILMES UNATTACHED 2:04.10 3(1)

5 Riley WITT XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:04.39 4(2)

6 Dylan DARSIDAN XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:04.44 4(3)

7 Cade MULLER UNATTACHED 2:04.97 3(2)

8 Connor CUNNINGHAM UNATTACHED 2:05.44 3(3)

9 Carson HOUG XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:05.91 4(4)

10 Price TERRILL 28-UNATTACHED 2:06.66 4(5)

11 Michael JOENSEN UNATTACHED 2:06.86 3(4)

12 James MILGIE TALLAWAH TRA 2:07.70 3(5)

13 Dominic JACKSON UNATTACHED 2:07.70 4(6)

14 Mason BACH UNATTACHED 2:08.60 4(7)

15 Landon HENDRICKSON 28-UNATTACHED 2:08.67 3(6)

16 Luke GLEASON UNATTACHED 2:09.17 4(8)

17 Alexander JACKSON UNATTACHED 2:09.43 2(3)

18 Jacob MITCHELL UNATTACHED 2:09.62 2(4)

19 Nate JONES UNATTACHED 2:09.83 3(7)

20 Nicholas PETRELLA UNATTACHED 2:09.97 1(1)

21 Kobe MOORE ULTIMATE SPEE 2:12.56 2(5)

22 Travis FRUEND UNATTACHED 2:12.84 2(6)

23 Chase HULSEY UNATTACHED 2:12.91 2(7)

24 Elijah MOSLEY TEAM WICHITA E 2:14.74 1(2)

25 Raziel PATTON TEAM WICHITA E 2:15.20 1(3)

26 Lucas SEELEY UNATTACHED 2:15.55 3(8)

27 Rodney JACKSON TEAM WICHITA E 2:16.35 1(4)

28 Drew DOMBROSKY UNATTACHED 2:16.81 1(5)

29 Zachary MEYER UNATTACHED 2:17.22 2(8)

30 Brenden DUNCAN UNATTACHED 2:17.38 1(6)

31 Gabe MCGEE UNATTACHED 2:18.37 1(7)

32 Luke OLIVER HOT FEET TRAC 2:20.29 1(8)

33 Joshua OMITT UNATTACHED 2:22.03 1(9)

34 Jackson LINDSEY 28-UNATTACHED 2:31.03 2(9)

35 Grant SIMON TALLAWAH TRA 2:37.53 1(10)

Cooper MAJORS UNATTACHED 2:04.07 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Nicholas PETRELLA UNATTACHED 2:09.97

2 Elijah MOSLEY TEAM WICHITA E 2:14.74

3 Raziel PATTON TEAM WICHITA E 2:15.20

4 Rodney JACKSON TEAM WICHITA E 2:16.35

5 Drew DOMBROSKY UNATTACHED 2:16.81

6 Brenden DUNCAN UNATTACHED 2:17.38
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#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 Gabe MCGEE UNATTACHED 2:18.37

8 Luke OLIVER HOT FEET TRAC 2:20.29

9 Joshua OMITT UNATTACHED 2:22.03

10 Grant SIMON TALLAWAH TRA 2:37.53

Section 2 of 4

Cooper MAJORS UNATTACHED 2:04.07

1 CJ KNEISLER UNATTACHED 2:02.90

2 Joshua KILLIAN UNATTACHED 2:04.07

3 Alexander JACKSON UNATTACHED 2:09.43

4 Jacob MITCHELL UNATTACHED 2:09.62

5 Kobe MOORE ULTIMATE SPEE 2:12.56

6 Travis FRUEND UNATTACHED 2:12.84

7 Chase HULSEY UNATTACHED 2:12.91

8 Zachary MEYER UNATTACHED 2:17.22

9 Jackson LINDSEY 28-UNATTACHED 2:31.03

Section 3 of 4

1 Garrett WILMES UNATTACHED 2:04.10

2 Cade MULLER UNATTACHED 2:04.97

3 Connor CUNNINGHAM UNATTACHED 2:05.44

4 Michael JOENSEN UNATTACHED 2:06.86

5 James MILGIE TALLAWAH TRA 2:07.70

6 Landon HENDRICKSON 28-UNATTACHED 2:08.67

7 Nate JONES UNATTACHED 2:09.83

8 Lucas SEELEY UNATTACHED 2:15.55

Section 4 of 4

1 Andrew MASON UNATTACHED 2:03.95

2 Riley WITT XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:04.39

3 Dylan DARSIDAN XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:04.44

4 Carson HOUG XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:05.91

5 Price TERRILL 28-UNATTACHED 2:06.66

6 Dominic JACKSON UNATTACHED 2:07.70

7 Mason BACH UNATTACHED 2:08.60

8 Luke GLEASON UNATTACHED 2:09.17

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jessica KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 25.77 6(1)

2 Avery BROWN TALLAWAH TRA 27.16 6(2)

3 Damiya RICHARDS WHATEVER IT T 27.34 6(3)

4 May ELNIEL VERTI-GO TRAC 27.38 5(1)

5 Avery DAWSON WHATEVER IT T 27.69 6(4)

6 Kashe' HARBOUR PEAK PERFORM 27.90 1(1)

7 Nicole GREEN ULTIMATE SPEE 28.25 5(2)

8 Aniya BYRD-WALDON STRIDE RYTE TR 28.26 4(1)

9 Takira SMITH VERTI-GO TRAC 28.70 4(2)

10 Kimberlin KARNGA VERTI-GO TRAC 28.86 3(1)

11 Liv GUTIERREZ WHATEVER IT T 28.86 4(3)

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 Ally HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 29.17 5(3)

13 Riley WILSON UNATTACHED 29.37 3(2)

14 Sydney LOWE STRIDE RYTE TR 30.25 3(3)

15 Lauren SIMPSON PERSONAL BEST 30.75 3(4)

16 Bayli BENSON UNATTACHED 31.04 1(2)

17 Avan HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 31.07 2(1)

18 ivery GATSON TEAM WICHITA E 33.78 2(2)

19 Lariya JOHNSON STRIDE RYTE TR 36.32 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Kashe' HARBOUR PEAK PERFORM 27.90

2 Bayli BENSON UNATTACHED 31.04

Section 2 of 6

1 Avan HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 31.07

2 ivery GATSON TEAM WICHITA E 33.78

3 Lariya JOHNSON STRIDE RYTE TR 36.32

Section 3 of 6

1 Kimberlin KARNGA VERTI-GO TRAC 28.86

2 Riley WILSON UNATTACHED 29.37

3 Sydney LOWE STRIDE RYTE TR 30.25

4 Lauren SIMPSON PERSONAL BEST 30.75

Section 4 of 6

1 Aniya BYRD-WALDON STRIDE RYTE TR 28.26

2 Takira SMITH VERTI-GO TRAC 28.70

3 Liv GUTIERREZ WHATEVER IT T 28.86

Section 5 of 6

1 May ELNIEL VERTI-GO TRAC 27.38

2 Nicole GREEN ULTIMATE SPEE 28.25

3 Ally HUXTABLE PERSONAL BEST 29.17

Section 6 of 6

1 Jessica KYNE VERTI-GO TRAC 25.77

2 Avery BROWN TALLAWAH TRA 27.16

3 Damiya RICHARDS WHATEVER IT T 27.34

4 Avery DAWSON WHATEVER IT T 27.69

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Sydney ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 25.41 5(1)

2 Rachel ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 26.20 5(2)

3 Cynea BUTTS STRIDE RYTE TR 27.81 5(3)

4 Amani JONES ULTIMATE SPEE 28.59 4(1)

5 Breanna OTT VERTI-GO TRAC 28.61 3(1)

6 Gloryanna GRIFFITH PERSONAL BEST 29.03 4(2)

7 Leksi GANNON MVP TRACK & FI 29.39 4(3)

8 Charisma CATES TEAM WICHITA E 29.50 3(2)
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#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 Hannah JENSEN KC NOVAS 30.32 2(1)

10 Zoe SIEMSEN TALLAWAH TRA 30.38 2(2)

11 Mirabella REDMAN UNATTACHED 30.41 4(4)

12 Lauren HARRIS UNATTACHED 30.93 2(3)

13 Payton TROUP WHATEVER IT T 32.31 1(1)

14 Khloe KOWALIK UNATTACHED 32.35 1(2)

15 Gabriella MARGHEIM UNATTACHED 32.86 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Payton TROUP WHATEVER IT T 32.31

2 Khloe KOWALIK UNATTACHED 32.35

Section 2 of 5

1 Hannah JENSEN KC NOVAS 30.32

2 Zoe SIEMSEN TALLAWAH TRA 30.38

3 Lauren HARRIS UNATTACHED 30.93

Section 3 of 5

1 Breanna OTT VERTI-GO TRAC 28.61

2 Charisma CATES TEAM WICHITA E 29.50

3 Gabriella MARGHEIM UNATTACHED 32.86

Section 4 of 5

1 Amani JONES ULTIMATE SPEE 28.59

2 Gloryanna GRIFFITH PERSONAL BEST 29.03

3 Leksi GANNON MVP TRACK & FI 29.39

4 Mirabella REDMAN UNATTACHED 30.41

Section 5 of 5

1 Sydney ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 25.41

2 Rachel ROBINSON 21-UNATTACHED 26.20

3 Cynea BUTTS STRIDE RYTE TR 27.81

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kayelyn TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 24.90 5(1)

2 Caleia JOHNSON 28-UNATTACHED 25.38 5(2)

3 Grace ALLEN KC NOVAS 25.99 4(1)

4 Sakoya JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 26.94 4(2)

5 Lauren HECK HOT FEET TRAC 27.19 4(3)

6 Gabrielle CORTEZ 40-UNATTACHED 27.31 4(4)

7 Kennadie JINKINS TEAM WICHITA E 27.36 3(1)

8 Mackenzie CARNEY IOWA FLYERS T 27.74 2(1)

9 Tania GLEASON UNATTACHED 28.02 3(2)

10 Kaiya MCKIE KC NOVAS 28.33 2(2)

11 Lauren MITCHELL BOOM ATHLETIC 28.43 2(3)

12 Tynee LEGGETT KC NOVAS 28.48 2(4)

13 Mia STALEY UNATTACHED 29.66 3(3)

14 Ellie MCENTIRE UNATTACHED 30.21 1(1)

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
15 Kylie RAY KC NOVAS 30.63 1(2)

16 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 32.18 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Ellie MCENTIRE UNATTACHED 30.21

2 Kylie RAY KC NOVAS 30.63

3 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 32.18

Section 2 of 5

1 Mackenzie CARNEY IOWA FLYERS T 27.74

2 Kaiya MCKIE KC NOVAS 28.33

3 Lauren MITCHELL BOOM ATHLETIC 28.43

4 Tynee LEGGETT KC NOVAS 28.48

Section 3 of 5

1 Kennadie JINKINS TEAM WICHITA E 27.36

2 Tania GLEASON UNATTACHED 28.02

3 Mia STALEY UNATTACHED 29.66

Section 4 of 5

1 Grace ALLEN KC NOVAS 25.99

2 Sakoya JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 26.94

3 Lauren HECK HOT FEET TRAC 27.19

4 Gabrielle CORTEZ 40-UNATTACHED 27.31

Section 5 of 5

1 Kayelyn TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 24.90

2 Caleia JOHNSON 28-UNATTACHED 25.38

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 25.10 6(1)

2 DaVarius BELL UNATTACHED 25.46 4(1)

3 Quinn MITCHELL VERTI-GO TRAC 25.75 6(2)

4 Christopher HEARD ULTIMATE SPEE 25.95 5(1)

5 Kayden MERFELD 40-UNATTACHED 26.01 4(2)

6 Elijah PORTER UNATTACHED 26.02 6(3)

7 Tristen CROSS TEAM WICHITA E 26.47 1(1)

8 Alescio  BASTON TOPEKA BLAZER 26.48 1(2)

9 Kaiden JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 26.48 5(2)

10 Tyler STOUT XLR8 IOWA TRA 26.64 4(3)

11 Drelon SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 26.86 3(1)

12 Tylan TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 27.52 3(2)

13 Asher ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 27.70 4(4)

14 Quortay HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 28.18 6(4)

15 Elijah DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 28.32 3(3)

16 Noah ALLEN KC NOVAS 28.49 5(3)

17 Brandon GERARDO UNATTACHED 29.12 1(3)

18 Jase LADAY 29-UNATTACHED 29.57 2(1)
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#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 Dean GATES HOT FEET TRAC 31.75 2(2)

20 Aiden RODRIGUEZ HOT FEET TRAC 32.18 2(3)

21 Kaden EDWARDS WHATEVER IT T 32.33 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Tristen CROSS TEAM WICHITA E 26.47

2 Alescio  BASTON TOPEKA BLAZER 26.48

3 Brandon GERARDO UNATTACHED 29.12

Section 2 of 6

1 Jase LADAY 29-UNATTACHED 29.57

2 Dean GATES HOT FEET TRAC 31.75

3 Aiden RODRIGUEZ HOT FEET TRAC 32.18

4 Kaden EDWARDS WHATEVER IT T 32.33

Section 3 of 6

1 Drelon SMITH TEAM WICHITA E 26.86

2 Tylan TATE ULTIMATE SPEE 27.52

3 Elijah DIXON TEAM WICHITA E 28.32

Section 4 of 6

1 DaVarius BELL UNATTACHED 25.46

2 Kayden MERFELD 40-UNATTACHED 26.01

3 Tyler STOUT XLR8 IOWA TRA 26.64

4 Asher ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 27.70

Section 5 of 6

1 Christopher HEARD ULTIMATE SPEE 25.95

2 Kaiden JOHNSON ULTIMATE SPEE 26.48

3 Noah ALLEN KC NOVAS 28.49

Section 6 of 6

1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 25.10

2 Quinn MITCHELL VERTI-GO TRAC 25.75

3 Elijah PORTER UNATTACHED 26.02

4 Quortay HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 28.18

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jeremiah SMITH TOPEKA BLAZER 22.71 8(1)

2 Bryce REEVES UNATTACHED 23.50 8(2)

3 Brison BECK 22-UNATTACHED 23.52 5(1)

4 Nick BELL UNATTACHED 23.85 7(1)

5 Nick SEVERSON UNATTACHED 23.96 2(1)

6 Griouard WEDDINGTON WHATEVER IT T 24.07 7(2)

7 Matheus BONTEMPO HOT FEET TRAC 24.13 5(2)

8 Caleb CODY-JACKSON ULTIMATE SPEE 24.20 6(1)

9 Gabe MIRPHY UNATTACHED 24.35 7(3)

10 Alexander ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 24.50 6(2)

11 Jake HURL KC NOVAS 24.50 4(1)

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 Mikell HAMILTON WICHITA ATHLET 24.71 4(2)

13 Jake GOSSETT 40-UNATTACHED 24.78 4(3)

14 Jashon GRAY HOT FEET TRAC 24.79 4(4)

15 Roman CHANDLER TEAM WICHITA E 24.95 1(1)

16 Owen MILLER UNATTACHED 25.08 6(3)

17 Ty MORGAN UNATTACHED 25.79 6(4)

18 Hubert QUINTANA UNATTACHED 26.08 7(4)

19 Jatin BENSON UNATTACHED 26.09 1(2)

20 Jason GEORGE TALLAWAH TRA 26.17 2(2)

21 Jerome RAGIN WICHITA ATHLET 26.64 8(3)

22 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 27.62 2(3)

23 Gabriel WILLIAMS TEAM WICHITA E 27.91 1(3)

Ethan PTACEK HOT FEET TRAC DNS 3

Ben ESPENMILLER UNATTACHED DNS 3

Ethan PTACEK 28-UNATTACHED DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 Roman CHANDLER TEAM WICHITA E 24.95

2 Jatin BENSON UNATTACHED 26.09

3 Gabriel WILLIAMS TEAM WICHITA E 27.91

Section 2 of 8

1 Nick SEVERSON UNATTACHED 23.96

2 Jason GEORGE TALLAWAH TRA 26.17

3 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 27.62

Section 3 of 8

Ethan PTACEK HOT FEET TRAC DNS

Ben ESPENMILLER UNATTACHED DNS

Ethan PTACEK 28-UNATTACHED DNS

Section 4 of 8

1 Jake HURL KC NOVAS 24.50

2 Mikell HAMILTON WICHITA ATHLET 24.71

3 Jake GOSSETT 40-UNATTACHED 24.78

4 Jashon GRAY HOT FEET TRAC 24.79

Section 5 of 8

1 Brison BECK 22-UNATTACHED 23.52

2 Matheus BONTEMPO HOT FEET TRAC 24.13

Section 6 of 8

1 Caleb CODY-JACKSON ULTIMATE SPEE 24.20

2 Alexander ANDERSON 31-UNATTACHED 24.50

3 Owen MILLER UNATTACHED 25.08

4 Ty MORGAN UNATTACHED 25.79

Section 7 of 8

1 Nick BELL UNATTACHED 23.85

2 Griouard WEDDINGTON WHATEVER IT T 24.07
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#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Gabe MIRPHY UNATTACHED 24.35

4 Hubert QUINTANA UNATTACHED 26.08

Section 8 of 8

1 Jeremiah SMITH TOPEKA BLAZER 22.71

2 Bryce REEVES UNATTACHED 23.50

3 Jerome RAGIN WICHITA ATHLET 26.64

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Matthew STAHL BOOM ATHLETIC 22.13 11(1)

2 Elijah MOSLEY TEAM WICHITA E 22.26 11(2)

3 Trey PORTER UNATTACHED 22.71 10(1)

4 Hunter HESS UNATTACHED 22.73 10(2)

5 Serapis ARTIST WICHITA ATHLET 22.86 9(1)

6 Tyrese MILLER UNATTACHED 22.86 11(3)

7 Deonte DEAN UNATTACHED 23.05 11(4)

8 Kagan LEIKER HOT FEET TRAC 23.17 8(1)

9 Chase POAGUE UNATTACHED 23.18 7(1)

10 Tyrone LUCKETT UNATTACHED 23.22 7(2)

11 Raziel PATTON TEAM WICHITA E 23.33 1(1)

12 Myles NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 23.38 8(2)

13 Damion BEAVER WICHITA ATHLET 23.45 6(1)

14 Logan ARELLANO 28-UNATTACHED 23.54 10(3)

15 Tristan MADDEN KC NOVAS 23.68 5(1)

16 Zach SWITZER WHATEVER IT T 23.69 7(3)

17 Austin JONES UNATTACHED 23.79 4(1)

18 Ben WIEDENMANN HOT FEET TRAC 23.90 6(2)

19 Jake HIGGS UNATTACHED 24.09 8(3)

20 James MILGIE TALLAWAH TRA 24.10 6(3)

21 Vincent WILSON UNATTACHED 24.14 5(2)

22 Justin COLLINS HOT FEET TRAC 24.18 2(1)

23 Anthony MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 24.24 10(4)

24 Nick SUTTLE KC NOVAS 24.32 4(2)

25 Rex REGIER UNATTACHED 24.40 7(4)

26 Andrew POMMER UNATTACHED 24.48 3(1)

27 Charles BOBO TALLAWAH TRA 24.55 6(4)

28 Ryan UHL UNATTACHED 24.75 3(2)

29 Douglas JAMAL TEAM WICHITA E 25.03 5(3)

30 Jack DAVIS UNATTACHED 25.58 4(3)

31 James PRICE UNATTACHED 25.66 1(2)

32 Dayton KNAPP HOT FEET TRAC 25.87 5(4)

33 Grant SIMON TALLAWAH TRA 25.90 3(3)

34 Parker O'DELL WHATEVER IT T 26.16 2(2)

35 Travis FRUEND UNATTACHED 26.40 9(2)

SECTION RESULTS

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 11

1 Raziel PATTON TEAM WICHITA E 23.33

2 James PRICE UNATTACHED 25.66

Section 2 of 11

1 Justin COLLINS HOT FEET TRAC 24.18

2 Parker O'DELL WHATEVER IT T 26.16

Section 3 of 11

1 Andrew POMMER UNATTACHED 24.48

2 Ryan UHL UNATTACHED 24.75

3 Grant SIMON TALLAWAH TRA 25.90

Section 4 of 11

1 Austin JONES UNATTACHED 23.79

2 Nick SUTTLE KC NOVAS 24.32

3 Jack DAVIS UNATTACHED 25.58

Section 5 of 11

1 Tristan MADDEN KC NOVAS 23.68

2 Vincent WILSON UNATTACHED 24.14

3 Douglas JAMAL TEAM WICHITA E 25.03

4 Dayton KNAPP HOT FEET TRAC 25.87

Section 6 of 11

1 Damion BEAVER WICHITA ATHLET 23.45

2 Ben WIEDENMANN HOT FEET TRAC 23.90

3 James MILGIE TALLAWAH TRA 24.10

4 Charles BOBO TALLAWAH TRA 24.55

Section 7 of 11

1 Chase POAGUE UNATTACHED 23.18

2 Tyrone LUCKETT UNATTACHED 23.22

3 Zach SWITZER WHATEVER IT T 23.69

4 Rex REGIER UNATTACHED 24.40

Section 8 of 11

1 Kagan LEIKER HOT FEET TRAC 23.17

2 Myles NORWOOD ULTIMATE SPEE 23.38

3 Jake HIGGS UNATTACHED 24.09

Section 9 of 11

1 Serapis ARTIST WICHITA ATHLET 22.86

2 Travis FRUEND UNATTACHED 26.40

Section 10 of 11

1 Trey PORTER UNATTACHED 22.71

2 Hunter HESS UNATTACHED 22.73

3 Logan ARELLANO 28-UNATTACHED 23.54

4 Anthony MOSS 23-UNATTACHED 24.24

Section 11 of 11

1 Matthew STAHL BOOM ATHLETIC 22.13

2 Elijah MOSLEY TEAM WICHITA E 22.26

3 Tyrese MILLER UNATTACHED 22.86

4 Deonte DEAN UNATTACHED 23.05
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#77 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Anjali HOCKER-SINGH WHATEVER IT T 10:49.90

2 Marley TURK XLR8 IOWA TRA 10:52.70

3 Kate SCHNEIDER HOT FEET TRAC 11:33.28

#78 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Geneva TIMMERMAN XLR8 IOWA TRA 11:03.84

2 McKenna TERRELL UNATTACHED 11:28.00

3 Katie HAZEN UNATTACHED 11:38.37

4 Ella CRONHARDT 28-UNATTACHED 11:43.66

5 Sophey POPE UNATTACHED 11:54.56

6 Sydney TURK IOWA FLYERS T 12:18.01

7 Lida PADGETT 28-UNATTACHED 12:19.40

8 Cam HERSHBERGER XLR8 IOWA TRA 12:20.36

9 Megan KELLEY UNATTACHED 13:43.69

10 Tessa THOMPSON 28-UNATTACHED 14:54.91

#79 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Shewaye JOHNSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 10:12.44

2 Lauren MCMAHON XLR8 IOWA TRA 10:29.07

3 Alex SHARP UNATTACHED 11:23.26

4 J'Lyn KNUTSON XLR8 IOWA TRA 11:36.36

5 Keely WAGNER UNATTACHED 11:38.76

6 Odessa CLEAR UNATTACHED 12:06.23

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Brock MOSES UNATTACHED 9:47.59

2 Prabhav PAGADALA UNATTACHED 10:05.46

3 Dalton MOSES UNATTACHED 10:25.53

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Andrew HAUSER UNATTACHED 9:07.97

2 Caleb LIND UNATTACHED 9:13.97

3 Ethan EICHHORN XLR8 IOWA TRA 9:15.48

4 Dylan SPRECKER 28-UNATTACHED 9:23.93

5 Trenton SANDLER UNATTACHED 9:44.20

6 Zachary JOHNSON 28-UNATTACHED 9:55.61

7 Jackson BRUNGART TALLAWAH TRA 10:18.07

8 Julian GARZA-JONES EAGLE ELITE IN 10:30.58

9 Zoran RODRIGUEZ HOT FEET TRAC 10:30.64

10 Rhett JENKINS UNATTACHED 10:39.11

11 Brendon WOOD UNATTACHED 12:25.47

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Matthew HAUSER UNATTACHED 8:49.26

2 Will RYAN UNATTACHED 8:59.52

3 Trevor PEIMANN UNATTACHED 9:04.65

4 Keegan TERRELL UNATTACHED 9:05.37

5 Shane ERB UNATTACHED 9:31.78

6 Andrew ROBEY UNATTACHED 9:34.38

7 Mason BACH UNATTACHED 9:35.48

8 Dominic JACKSON UNATTACHED 9:40.64

9 Calvin MURRELL UNATTACHED 9:42.51

10 Jonah MCHAFFIE UNATTACHED 9:47.18

11 Pranav PAGADALA UNATTACHED 10:30.00

12 Lucas SEELEY UNATTACHED 10:41.31
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